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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     David Johnston         M3034         1/71    5:02       15:34
2     Jeff Kuzma             M3034         2/71    5:07       15:50
3     Brian Ream             M2529         1/46    5:11       16:03
4     Chris Desroches        M4549        1/105    5:12       16:06
5     Steve Prinzivalli      M2529         2/46    5:16       16:18
6     Seth Chaney            M2024         1/26    5:16       16:20
7     Kevin Walsh            M4044        1/115    5:19       16:28
8     Brian Barker           M4044        2/115    5:20       16:32
9     Josh Maple             M2529         3/46    5:21       16:34
10    Jeff Jones             M2529         4/46    5:22       16:38
11    Joe Weinel             M3034         3/71    5:23       16:40
12    Lance Kinsey           M4044        3/115    5:23       16:41
13    David Bereda           M2024         2/26    5:25       16:46
14    Byron Kimmel           M3034         4/71    5:27       16:52
15    Curtis Caughey         M5054         1/60    5:27       16:53
16    Jeff Coudron           M3034         5/71    5:29       16:58
17    Will Taylor            M1519         1/55    5:31       17:07
18    Jeff Rawlins           M4549        2/105    5:32       17:08
19    Jason Bowles           M2529         5/46    5:33       17:12
20    Art Kitze              M4549      105/105    5:37       17:23
21    Blair Desio            M3034         6/71    5:39       17:29
22    Dan Bird               M4549        3/105    5:39       17:31
23    Michael Nedeff         M4549        4/105    5:42       17:40
24    Michael Clay           M4549        5/105    5:45       17:48
25    Jon Saxton             M2529         6/46    5:45       17:48
26    Mark Looney            M4044        4/115    5:47       17:53
27    Brian Albrecht         M1519         2/55    5:47       17:55
28    Frank B. Irwin         M4549        6/105    5:47       17:55
29    Ed Alyanak             M2024         3/26    5:48       17:58
30    Terry Schlangen        M4044        5/115    5:53       18:12
31    Andrew Meese           M2024         4/26    5:53       18:12
32    Tom Quigley            M4549        7/105    5:54       18:15
33    Doug Jutte             M3539         1/77    5:55       18:20
34    Blake Diltz            M1014        1/100    5:55       18:20
35                                          0/0    5:56       18:21
36    Jonathon Mcclellard    M1519         3/55    5:56       18:23
37    Glenn Smith            M4044        6/115    5:57       18:25
38    Tim O'brien            M1014        2/100    5:57       18:26
39    Andy White             M3539         2/77    5:57       18:26
40    Tim Booher             M2529         7/46    5:58       18:28
41    Jeff Ungerecht         M5054         2/60    5:58       18:29
42    Chad Mccarty           M1519         4/55    6:00       18:34
43    James Dahlman          M1519         5/55    6:00       18:34
44    Rob Dennis             M4549        8/105    6:00       18:34
45    Perry Knox             M4044        7/115    6:00       18:35
46    Lee Miller             M1519         6/55    6:00       18:35
47    Kimberly Wise          F3034        1/124    6:01       18:37
48                                          0/0    6:02       18:40
49    Ben Gross              M1519         7/55    6:02       18:40
50    Frank Ortman           M1519         8/55    6:02       18:43
51    Louis Lipps            M2529         8/46    6:03       18:44
52    Jonathan Taylor        M1014        3/100    6:04       18:48
53    Chris Tetlak           M2529         9/46    6:05       18:50
53                                          0/0    6:05            
54    Andrew Henning-Worley  M1519         9/55    6:05       18:51
55    Kyle Ortman            M1014        4/100    6:07       18:57
56    Justin Travis Himebaug M1519        10/55    6:10       19:05
57    Kurt Buddendeck        M3034         7/71    6:12       19:11
58    Chris Powers           M1519        11/55    6:12       19:13
59    Stephen King           M4044        8/115    6:13       19:15
60    Sheldon Diltz          M3539         3/77    6:14       19:19
61    Richard Barton         M5054         3/60    6:14       19:20
62    Mark Barton            M4549        9/105    6:15       19:22
63    Shawn Thobe            M1519        15/55    6:16       19:23
64    Brian Benefield        M3034         8/71    6:16       19:25
65    Daniel Crowe           M3539         4/77    6:16       19:26
66                                          0/0    6:17       19:26
67    Mike Kubiak            M2529        10/46    6:17       19:26
68    Jeff Channell          M2529        11/46    6:17       19:28
69    James Long             M4549       10/105    6:18       19:31
70    Teri Ewert             F3539        1/129    6:18       19:31
71    Jason Salyer           M1014        5/100    6:20       19:36
72    Barry Martens          M3539         5/77    6:21       19:39
73    Rick Kappel            M3034         9/71    6:21       19:40
74    Bill Cahall            M3539         6/77    6:21       19:41
75    David Cortez           M3034        10/71    6:22       19:42
76    Mark Krebs             M4044        9/115    6:22       19:44
77    Mark Underwood         M2024         5/26    6:23       19:45
78    Kurt Martinson         M2529        12/46    6:23       19:47
79    Tim Anderson           M4549       11/105    6:23       19:48
80    Derek Smith            M1519        14/55    6:24       19:50
81    Mat Greene             M1014        6/100    6:25       19:51
82    David Barry            M1519        13/55    6:25       19:51
83    Anthony Voltz          M1519        21/55    6:25       19:52
84    Joe Shafer             M4549       13/105    6:25       19:53
85    Brian Prenger          M3034        11/71    6:26       19:54
86    Patrick Miller         M5054         4/60    6:26       19:55
87    Jolene Ahlers          F4044        1/118    6:26       19:55
88    Todd Hoover            M4044       10/115    6:26       19:56
89    Mindy Leisure          F2529        1/123    6:27       19:58
90    Adam Oresel            M2024         7/26    6:28       20:01
91    Ronald Brower          M5054         5/60    6:28       20:01
92    Garry Blair            M4044       11/115    6:28       20:02
93    Kevin O'brien          M1014        7/100    6:28       20:02
94    Bill Minnich           M4549       12/105    6:28       20:02
95    Warren Elam            M6064         1/23    6:28       20:03
96    Spencer Rodgers        M2024         6/26    6:28       20:03
97    Beau Thompson          M1519        16/55    6:29       20:04
98    Gary Plunkett          M4044       12/115    6:29       20:06
99    Scott Langston         M4044       13/115    6:29       20:06
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100   Zachary Travis         M1519        17/55    6:30       20:08
101   Chris Castro           M4044       18/115    6:30       20:08
102   Rocky Campbell         M4044       14/115    6:31       20:11
103   Julie Walters          F2529        2/123    6:31       20:11
104   Mark Volk              M4549       14/105    6:31       20:11
105   Andrew Mescher         M1519        19/55    6:31       20:12
106   Patrick Gernert        M1519        18/55    6:32       20:13
107   Ed Montgomery          M3034        12/71    6:32       20:13
108   Zachary Adkins         M1014        8/100    6:33       20:16
109   Christian Paugh        M1014        9/100    6:33       20:17
110   Tim Bryan              M5054         6/60    6:33       20:18
111   Steve Keyes            M4044       15/115    6:33       20:18
112   Mike Duricy            M4044       16/115    6:33       20:19
113   Justin Valentine       M1014       11/100    6:34       20:22
114   Rich Hovanec           M3539         7/77    6:35       20:24
115   Randy Ahlers           M4549       15/105    6:35       20:25
116   Anthony Lenze          M2024         8/26    6:36       20:28
117   Jason Bunger           M3034        13/71    6:37       20:31
118   Linda Barhorst         F4044        2/118    6:38       20:32
119   Parker Housman         M1014       10/100    6:39       20:35
120   David Bair             M3034        14/71    6:39       20:36
121                                         0/0    6:39       20:36
122   Kyle Grable            M1519        20/55    6:40       20:40
123   Wanda Krebs            F4044        3/118    6:41       20:43
124   Scott Hoover           M2529        13/46    6:41       20:44
125   Bill Meinerding        M5054         7/60    6:42       20:44
126   Nicole Laselle         F2529        3/123    6:42       20:45
127   Mark Samson            M3539         9/77    6:42       20:46
128   Susan Hollon           F4044        4/118    6:44       20:51
129   Daniel Stump           M1519        25/55    6:44       20:52
130   Todd Smith             M3539         8/77    6:45       20:54
131   Matthew Sigler         M1014       12/100    6:45       20:55
132   Jason Hewer            M1519        22/55    6:46       20:57
133   Phillip Hanselman      M4549       16/105    6:46       20:57
134   Kyle Natolli           M1014       30/100    6:46       20:57
135   Jeff Griffith          M3034        15/71    6:46       20:58
136   Jacob Bignell          M1519        23/55    6:46       20:58
137   Kirk Jones             M4549       17/105    6:46       20:58
138   Dean Waggenspack       M4549       18/105    6:46       20:59
139                                         0/0    6:47       21:00
140   Timothy O'connell      M4549       20/105    6:47       21:00
141   David Poeppelman       M3034        16/71    6:47       21:01
142   Brent Hull             M4044       17/115    6:47       21:02
143                                         0/0    6:48       21:04
144   Tom Herchline          M4549       22/105    6:49       21:05
145   Fred Strong            M6064         2/23    6:49       21:06
146                                         0/0    6:49       21:08
147   Jeff Dawson            M5054         9/60    6:50       21:09
148   Rex Kern               M4549       19/105    6:50       21:11
149   Nicholas Eley          M1014       16/100    6:50       21:11
150   Glen Szelestey         M4044       21/115    6:51       21:12
151   Kyle Streetz           M1014       17/100    6:51       21:13
152   Missy Kuck             F2529        8/123    6:51       21:14
153   Todd Lester            M1519        24/55    6:52       21:15
154   Bret Knickerbocker     M1014       31/100    6:52       21:15
155   Rob Radesky            M3539        10/77    6:52       21:16
156   Katie Kessler          F1014        1/105    6:52       21:16
157   John Randall           M1014       14/100    6:52       21:16
158   Ryan Knox              M1014       13/100    6:53       21:18
159   Joe Garland            M5054         8/60    6:53       21:19
160   Mike Randall           M4549       21/105    6:53       21:20
161   Andrew Bleh            M3539        11/77    6:53       21:20
162   Myles Corcoran         M1014       15/100    6:53       21:20
163   Abiagail Hale-Dennis   F2529        4/123    6:54       21:23
164   Jodi Fleck             F2529        5/123    6:54       21:24
165   Terry Johnson          M4044       19/115    6:55       21:24
166                                         0/0    6:55       21:25
167                                         0/0    6:56       21:27
168   Lee Birt               M5054        11/60    6:56       21:28
169   Andrew Abplanalp       M3539        12/77    6:56       21:28
170   Bernard Vogel          M4044       20/115    6:56       21:30
171   Alan Hieber            M1014       20/100    6:57       21:30
172   Vincent Mathews        M5054        10/60    6:57       21:33
173   Marcy Youtz            F4549         1/99    6:58       21:35
174   Mike Mccracken         M3034        17/71    7:00       21:40
175   Greg Smith             M3539        16/77    7:00       21:40
176   Brenda Burns           F4549         2/99    7:00       21:42
177   Robert Blackburn       M3034        18/71    7:00       21:42
178   Andy Keyes             M1014       18/100    7:00       21:42
179   Steve Rozell           M5559         1/50    7:02       21:46
180                                         0/0    7:02       21:46
181   David Ewert            M6064         3/23    7:02       21:47
182   Eric Mayhew            M1014       21/100    7:03       21:50
183   Cole Martin            M1014       19/100    7:03       21:50
184   Wade Siegel            M4044       22/115    7:03       21:51
185   Erich Cross            M1519        26/55    7:03       21:51
186   Bill Draugelis         M3539        14/77    7:04       21:54
187   Joel Mchael            M3034        20/71    7:05       21:56
188   Dorothy Rhodes Kupka   F3539        2/129    7:05       21:57
189   Timothy Cunningham     M4549       23/105    7:06       22:00
190                                         0/0    7:06       22:00
191   Vereny Lewis           M2529        14/46    7:06       22:00
192   Jared Grable           M1014       22/100    7:06       22:01
193   Michael Salyer         M1014       23/100    7:07       22:01
194   Joe Eyre               M3539        13/77    7:07       22:02
195   Steve Watts            M4549       28/105    7:07       22:03
196   Chad Harville          M1519        27/55    7:07       22:04
197   Greg Maupin            M4044       24/115    7:08       22:04
198   Rick Peters            M4044       25/115    7:08       22:04
199   Steve Wilson           M5054        15/60    7:08       22:07
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200   Lon Adkins             M4044       23/115    7:09       22:08
201   Anita Suttmiller       F4044        5/118    7:09       22:08
202   Erica Papp             F2024         1/61    7:09       22:09
203   Dale Borchers          M4549       24/105    7:09       22:09
204   Amy Peck               F3034        2/124    7:09       22:10
205   Chase Heath            M0109         2/39    7:10       22:12
206   Kenneth Sigler         M4044       26/115    7:10       22:13
207   Linda Deaton           F3539        3/129    7:10       22:13
208   Karin Fields           F2024         2/61    7:11       22:14
209   Bailey Hill            F1014        2/105    7:11       22:14
210   Nicholas Dysinger      M1014       28/100    7:12       22:17
211   Brian Hobbs            M3034        19/71    7:12       22:18
212   Maggie Laselle         F1519         1/36    7:12       22:18
213   Charles Hillman        M2024         9/26    7:12       22:18
214   Paul Moorman           M4549       25/105    7:13       22:20
215                                         0/0    7:13       22:20
216   Rebecca Tompleton-Owen F3539        4/129    7:13       22:22
217   Glenda Hickey          F4044        6/118    7:13       22:22
218   Benjamin Borton        M1014       24/100    7:13       22:22
219   Brittany Hayes         F1519         2/36    7:14       22:23
220   Amada Miller           F1014        3/105    7:14       22:23
221   Vance Vair             M3539        77/77    7:14       22:23
222   Channey Goode          F3539        5/129    7:14       22:24
223   Carli Goode            F0109         1/26    7:14       22:24
224   Bevin Keen             F2529        6/123    7:14       22:24
225   Scott Strasburger      M3539        15/77    7:15       22:26
226   Ann Colby              F3539        6/129    7:15       22:26
227   Debbie Bird            F4549         3/99    7:15       22:27
228   Caleb Cochran          M1014       26/100    7:15       22:28
229   Madeleine Devitt       F1014        4/105    7:16       22:30
230   Criswell Davis         M5054        12/60    7:16       22:31
231   Jay Frick              M5054        13/60    7:16       22:31
232   Mark Meinerding                       0/0    7:16       22:31
233   Brian White            M4044       27/115    7:17       22:32
234   David Cooper           M4044       29/115    7:17       22:33
235   Nate Klosterman        M2024        10/26    7:17       22:33
236   David Amos, Jr.        M4044       28/115    7:17       22:33
237   Scott Henning          M1519        28/55    7:17       22:34
238   Robert Hochwalt        M4044       31/115    7:17       22:35
239   Ben Schubert           M1014       27/100    7:18       22:37
240   Dave Young             M4549       26/105    7:18       22:37
241   Christopher Buell      M4044       33/115    7:18       22:38
242   Jim Hanson             M5054        14/60    7:18       22:38
243   Melissa Kimbler        F2024         3/61    7:19       22:39
244   Mitch Valentine        M4044       34/115    7:19       22:39
245   Abby Minneman          F1519         3/36    7:20       22:42
246   Vicki Cunningham       F4044        7/118    7:20       22:42
247   Susan Randall          F3034        3/124    7:20       22:43
248   Roy Streetz            M4044       35/115    7:20       22:44
249   Mike Baldridge         M4044       30/115    7:20       22:44
250   Jerry D. Morris        M5559         2/50    7:20       22:44
251   Sam Hansford           M1014       25/100    7:21       22:46
252   Eileen Epley           F2529        7/123    7:21       22:46
253   Dan Comp               M4044       39/115    7:21       22:47
254   Coy Boroff             M4044       32/115    7:21       22:47
255                                         0/0    7:22       22:48
255   Traci Anderson         F3034        5/124    7:22       22:48
256   Chelsea Riegel         F1014        5/105    7:22       22:48
257   Barney Leslie          M5559         3/50    7:22       22:50
258   Scott Huelskamp        M2024        11/26    7:23       22:52
259   Kristina Vogel         F1014        6/105    7:23       22:54
260   David Cochran          M4549       33/105    7:23       22:54
261   Scott Leo              M2024        14/26    7:23       22:54
262   Terrie Egbert          F3034        4/124    7:24       22:55
263   Rachel Mcdaniel        F1014        7/105    7:24       22:55
264   Howard Stover          M5054        16/60    7:24       22:56
265   Tim Bowman             M4549       27/105    7:25       22:57
266   John Stewart           M4549       29/105    7:25       22:59
267   Kevin Vaclavik         M2024        15/26    7:26       23:01
268   Tim Snyder             M5559         4/50    7:26       23:02
269   Martha Blair           F4549         4/99    7:26       23:02
270   Carrie Roeth           F2024         7/61    7:26       23:02
271   Joseph Schubert        M4044       37/115    7:26       23:02
272   Reba Leonard           F1014        9/105    7:26       23:02
273   Mary Laselle           F5054         1/71    7:27       23:04
274                                         0/0    7:27       23:05
275   Jay Klosterman         M2024        12/26    7:27       23:05
276   Mary Jenkins           F4044        8/118    7:27       23:05
277                                         0/0    7:28       23:07
278   Roger Erich            M3034        23/71    7:28       23:07
279   Rick Orloff            M3539        21/77    7:28       23:09
280   Zach Wenning           M2024        13/26    7:28       23:09
281   Riccardo Morganti      M4044       36/115    7:29       23:10
282   Sydney Lawler          F1014        8/105    7:29       23:10
283   Amanda Reisinger       F2529        9/123    7:29       23:10
284   Wayne Fisher           M5054        18/60    7:29       23:11
285   Bradley Youtz          M1519        29/55    7:29       23:11
286   Scott Askey            M3034        21/71    7:29       23:12
287                                         0/0    7:29       23:12
288   Michael Sullivan       M4549       30/105    7:30       23:14
289   Janelle Moeder         F2024         6/61    7:30       23:15
290   Lauren Levalley        F2024         4/61    7:30       23:15
291   Mark Youtz             M4549       31/105    7:31       23:16
292   Ian Ferrar             M0109         3/39    7:31       23:18
293   Anne Anderl            F2529       14/123    7:31       23:18
294   Michael Mcconnell      M2529        15/46    7:31       23:18
295   David Patterson        M4549       38/105    7:32       23:20
296   Gary Dixon             M5054        17/60    7:33       23:22
297   Margaret Correale      F4044       10/118    7:33       23:22
298   Elisabeth Hieber       F1014       10/105    7:33       23:23
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299   Shaun Worcester        M3034        22/71    7:33       23:23
300   Michael Eldridge       M4549       32/105    7:34       23:25
301   Amanda Bannesen        F2024         8/61    7:34       23:26
302   Kaci Finfrock          F1014       18/105    7:34       23:27
303   Tina Peters            F1519         4/36    7:34       23:27
304   John Blackford         M5559         5/50    7:35       23:29
305   Troy Schultz           M0109         4/39    7:35       23:29
306   Scott Fullenkamp       M3539        22/77    7:36       23:32
307   Denise Hermetz         F4044       15/118    7:36       23:32
308   Dan Weimer             M4549       37/105    7:36       23:34
309   Jeff Dixon             M4044       38/115    7:36       23:34
310   Brian Conniff          M4549       34/105    7:36       23:34
311   Rachel Conniff         F1014       12/105    7:37       23:34
312   Dean Sanders           M3539        17/77    7:37       23:35
313   Theresa Moll           F2024         5/61    7:38       23:37
314   Julie Beyer            F3539        7/129    7:39       23:41
315   Debbie Levalley        F5054         2/71    7:39       23:41
316   Jeannette Taylor       F1014       11/105    7:39       23:41
317   Julia C. Slusher       F1014       13/105    7:39       23:42
318   Cindy Cochran          F3034        8/124    7:39       23:42
319   Lora Ferrar-Moorefield F3539        8/129    7:39       23:42
320   Don Jones              M4549       35/105    7:40       23:44
321   Steve Huels            M4044       41/115    7:40       23:45
322   Dave Lightle           M4549       39/105    7:42       23:50
323   Lindsey Baker          F1014       14/105    7:42       23:50
324   William Begley         M1519        30/55    7:42       23:50
325   Brittany Youtz         F1519         5/36    7:42       23:51
326   Bob Walblay            M5054        19/60    7:42       23:51
327   Theresa Tallman        F4044       13/118    7:42       23:52
328   Laura Desio            F3034        6/124    7:42       23:52
329   Jeffrey Schroder       M4044       40/115    7:43       23:53
330   Rachel Hermetz         F1014       20/105    7:43       23:54
331   Ellen Malicki          F4044        9/118    7:43       23:55
332   Melissa Hammond        F1014       15/105    7:44       23:56
333   Tim Osswald            M1519        32/55    7:44       23:56
334   Andrew T. Sheridan     M1014       29/100    7:44       23:57
335   Karen Syring           F4044       12/118    7:44       23:57
336   Gregg Coleman          M3539        20/77    7:44       23:58
337   Steve Hart             M4549       36/105    7:44       23:58
338   Richard Sheets         M4044       42/115    7:44       23:58
339                                         0/0    7:45       23:59
340   Kathy Hicks            F5559         1/43    7:45       23:59
341   Dan Devol              M3034        28/71    7:45       24:00
342   Dale Reuss                            0/0    7:45       24:00
343   Peter Borton           M1519        31/55    7:45       24:01
344   Allen Huff             M5559         6/50    7:45       24:01
345   Taylor Hetzer          F1519         6/36    7:45       24:01
346   Donald Hetzler Ii      M3539        18/77    7:45       24:02
347   David Leo              M3539        19/77    7:46       24:02
348   Amanda Penman          F2024         9/61    7:46       24:03
349   Cindy Keys             F4044       11/118    7:46       24:03
350   Katie Boyd             F1014       16/105    7:46       24:03
351   Beth Osswald           F1014       17/105    7:47       24:08
352   Elizabeth Vakwbowski   F1519         7/36    7:48       24:09
353   Steve Whiting          M5559         8/50    7:48       24:10
354   Stacy Weinandy         F2529       11/123    7:48       24:10
355   Duane Gray             M4044       48/115    7:48       24:10
356   Kelly Donahue          F3034       14/124    7:48       24:11
357   Judy Haymaker          F3539        9/129    7:48       24:11
358   Natalie Hutcheson      F3539       21/129    7:48       24:11
359   Luann Huels            F4044       14/118    7:49       24:12
360   Mark Spiers            M4549       51/105    7:49       24:12
361   John Neff              M4549       40/105    7:49       24:12
362   Dave Small             M5559         7/50    7:49       24:13
363   Ben Matheson           M1014       33/100    7:49       24:13
364   David Dominic          M4549       42/105    7:49       24:13
365   Jennifer Myers         F3034        7/124    7:49       24:13
366   Darren Nash            M1014       32/100    7:49       24:14
367   James Ward             M1014       34/100    7:49       24:14
368   Joel Mehall            M0109         6/39    7:49       24:14
369   Michael Mclaughlin     M4549       47/105    7:49       24:14
370   Brad Christian         M2529        18/46    7:50       24:15
371   Jon Tallman            M4044       46/115    7:50       24:15
372   April Hildebrand       F4549         7/99    7:50       24:16
373   Heath Williams         M3034        24/71    7:50       24:17
374   Bob Wolfe              M4044       44/115    7:51       24:19
375                                         0/0    7:51       24:19
376   Thomas Ozio            M1014       38/100    7:51       24:20
377   Denise Mehall          F3539       12/129    7:52       24:21
378   Michael Pound          M4044       43/115    7:52       24:22
379   Paula Shaw             F2529       10/123    7:52       24:22
380   Harry Brown            M6064         5/23    7:52       24:22
381   Robert Maimone         M5054        20/60    7:53       24:24
382   Craig Lindsey          M1519        36/55    7:53       24:26
383   Grant Koch             M1014       39/100    7:54       24:27
384   Nick Harsman           M1014       35/100    7:54       24:27
385   Scott Hoover           M5559         9/50    7:54       24:27
386   Jim Hamrick            M3539        28/77    7:54       24:27
387   Kathleen Galarza       F3034        9/124    7:54       24:28
388   Robert Taylor          M2529        19/46    7:54       24:29
389   Jeffrey Rucker         M3034        25/71    7:54       24:29
390   Bob Daugherty          M2529        16/46    7:55       24:30
391   Nick Noone             M1014       40/100    7:55       24:30
392   Deborah Wailes         F5054         4/71    7:55       24:30
393   Raymond Vogel          M1014       36/100    7:55       24:31
394   Cathy Oda              F4549         5/99    7:55       24:31
395   Kimberly Smith         F3034       10/124    7:55       24:31
396   Daniel Dresher         M3539        33/77    7:55       24:31
397   William Gibson         M1519        33/55    7:55       24:32
398   Dav Apple              M4044       45/115    7:55       24:32
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399   Ned Myers              M6064         4/23    7:55       24:32
400   Stacy Silversten       F4549         6/99    7:55       24:33
401   Don Springman          M3539        34/77    7:56       24:34
402   Ian Valentine          M1014       44/100    7:56       24:34
403   Neil Lindsey           M1014       43/100    7:56       24:34
404   Katie Bishop           F1014       19/105    7:56       24:34
405   Ethan Stoll            M2529        17/46    7:56       24:34
406   Brendan Conniff        M1014       37/100    7:56       24:34
407   Sarah Askey            F2529       13/123    7:56       24:35
408   Susan Johnston         F5054         3/71    7:56       24:35
409   Bradley Holbrook       M3539        23/77    7:56       24:36
410   Benjamin Miller        M4549       41/105    7:57       24:36
411   Dave Fletcher          M4549       43/105    7:57       24:37
412   Liz Whalen             F1519         8/36    7:57       24:37
413   Kathy Barton           F4549         8/99    7:57       24:37
414   Dianne Sanders         F3539       10/129    7:57       24:37
415   Philip Sanders         M3539        26/77    7:57       24:38
416   Greg Ulrich            M3034        27/71    7:57       24:38
417   Kim Ulrich             F2529       12/123    7:57       24:38
418   Peggy Harner           F3539       15/129    7:57       24:39
419   Dwayne Cavanaugh       M3539        25/77    7:58       24:40
420   Vickie Blakey          F4044       16/118    7:58       24:41
421   Zachary Rapp           M1014       45/100    7:58       24:42
422   Sarah Fowler           F1519        11/36    7:59       24:42
423   Erika Shaver           F1014       23/105    7:59       24:43
424   Ryan Arnett            M1519        35/55    8:00       24:46
425   Brent Johnson          M3539        37/77    8:00       24:46
426   Stephen Buddendeck     M3034        26/71    8:00       24:47
427   Brennan Hovell         M3034        32/71    8:00       24:47
428   Sue Marvin             F4549        10/99    8:00       24:47
429   Levi Leonard           M1014       41/100    8:00       24:47
430   Curtis Beard           M2024        16/26    8:00       24:48
431   Andy Braceros          M3539        24/77    8:00       24:48
432   Mark Harris            M5054        22/60    8:00       24:48
433   Linda Roberts          F5054         5/71    8:01       24:49
434   Lindsay Kearns         F2529       15/123    8:01       24:50
435   Arthur Aaronson        M5559        10/50    8:01       24:51
436   Tim Bayman             M5054        21/60    8:02       24:52
437   Stephanie Archer       F2529       21/123    8:02       24:54
438   Paul Goins             M3539        29/77    8:02       24:54
439   Ron Kilgore            M6064         6/23    8:03       24:55
440   Curtis Heath           M3539        27/77    8:03       24:56
441   Ryan Christmann        M1014       46/100    8:03       24:57
442   Jillian Blakey         F1014       21/105    8:03       24:58
443   Glen Spehr             M3539        30/77    8:04       24:59
444   Emily Neff             F1519         9/36    8:04       24:59
445   Julie Williams         F3034       13/124    8:04       25:00
446   Mark T. Casey          M4044       53/115    8:05       25:01
447   Jeffery Williams       M4044       52/115    8:05       25:01
448   Lori Adiapen           F3539       17/129    8:05       25:01
449   Ron Lester             M4549       46/105    8:05       25:01
450   Tad Williams           M4044       47/115    8:05       25:02
451   Colleen Lester         F4549         9/99    8:05       25:02
452   Catherine Devitt       F0109         2/26    8:05       25:02
453   Robert Sills           M4044       57/115    8:05       25:02
454   Margaret Hurley        F4044       17/118    8:05       25:02
455   Matt Miller            M1014       47/100    8:05       25:03
456   Steve Weimer           M4044       50/115    8:06       25:04
457   Bradley Maupin         M0109         5/39    8:06       25:05
458   Beth Glitsch           F3034       11/124    8:06       25:05
459   Vince Noone            M4044       49/115    8:06       25:05
460   Marisa Miley           F2529       18/123    8:06       25:07
461   Daniel Schloss         M5054        23/60    8:06       25:07
462   Jeffrey Keys           M4549       44/105    8:07       25:07
463   Jason Woerl            M3034        35/71    8:07       25:08
464   Matt Cochran           M3034        29/71    8:07       25:08
465   Ian Clay               M1014       42/100    8:07       25:09
466   Rodney Shively         M3539        31/77    8:07       25:10
467   Tamara Dysinger        F3539       16/129    8:08       25:10
468   Katrina Heath          F3034       12/124    8:08       25:10
469   Roger Baldridge        M4549       45/105    8:08       25:11
470   Kenneth R. Fuls        M5559        12/50    8:08       25:12
471   Scott Oldfield         M3034        34/71    8:08       25:13
472                                         0/0    8:10       25:17
473   Melanie Hubbs          F3539       11/129    8:10       25:18
474   Fred Dillon            M6569          1/6    8:10       25:18
475   Dave Kimbler           M4549       49/105    8:10       25:19
476   Peggy Johnson          F5054         6/71    8:11       25:20
477                                         0/0    8:11       25:20
478   Todd Derosa            M3539        32/77    8:11       25:20
479   Brad Elstad                           0/0    8:11       25:21
480   Libby Seeley           F3034       19/124    8:12       25:25
481   Theresa Mcgeady        F2529       19/123    8:12       25:25
482                                         0/0    8:12       25:26
483   Chris A. Reynolds      M1519        34/55    8:13       25:26
484   Gary Miller            M5559        11/50    8:13       25:27
485   Abby Ashworth          F1519        10/36    8:14       25:29
486   Segoin King            F1014       22/105    8:14       25:29
487   Carl Lewis             M7074         1/13    8:14       25:31
488                                         0/0    8:14       25:31
489   Cathy Zofkie           F4549        14/99    8:14       25:31
490   Jean Tripple           F2529       16/123    8:15       25:32
491   Doug Powell            M4549       57/105    8:15       25:32
492                                         0/0    8:15       25:33
493   Traci Cooper           F3539       13/129    8:15       25:34
494   Dave Christophersen    M4549       48/105    8:15       25:34
495   Bob Kearns             M5559        13/50    8:15       25:35
496   Rob Cravens            M3539        39/77    8:15       25:35
497   Marcie Wolfe           F2529       17/123    8:16       25:35
498   Melanie Lai            F2024        13/61    8:16       25:36
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499   Carrie Chaille         F2024        14/61    8:16       25:37
500   Kevin Mcgovern         M2529        21/46    8:16       25:37
501   Joel Guinane           M2529        24/46    8:16       25:38
502   Amy Runyon             F3034       15/124    8:17       25:38
503                                         0/0    8:17       25:38
504   Paul Barnett           M5054        24/60    8:17       25:39
505   John Haymaker          M4044       54/115    8:17       25:39
506   Judy Tritle            F4549        12/99    8:17       25:40
507   Marybeth Sullivan      F4549        13/99    8:17       25:40
508   Peggy Colavincenzo     F4044       18/118    8:17       25:41
509   Denis Dirscherl        M7074         2/13    8:18       25:41
510   Lara Dorenkemper       F3539       14/129    8:18       25:43
511   John Davis             M4044       51/115    8:18       25:44
512   Bill Knox              M4549       50/105    8:19       25:45
513   Brady Pees             M3034        30/71    8:19       25:45
514   Robin Leach            M4549       52/105    8:19       25:46
515   Lenna Kirby            F4044       24/118    8:19       25:47
516   Amy Neff               F4044       19/118    8:19       25:47
517   Lois Miller            F0109         3/26    8:20       25:48
518   Stephanie Bertke       F2529       20/123    8:21       25:51
519   Mckenzie Haugen        F1014       24/105    8:21       25:52
520   Michael Sullivan       M5054        26/60    8:21       25:53
521   Ted Hoover             M6064         8/23    8:21       25:53
522   Jeanna Killingsworth   F3539       24/129    8:22       25:55
523   Nancy Anderson         F4044       25/118    8:22       25:55
524   Ty Grable              M4044       56/115    8:22       25:55
525   Allen Mcgrew           M4044       61/115    8:23       25:57
526   William Mcgrew         M1014       50/100    8:23       25:57
527   John Fenton            M3034        31/71    8:23       25:58
528   Jocelyn Piccone        F4044       21/118    8:23       25:58
529   Troy Teasdale          M3539        36/77    8:23       25:59
530   Marilyn S Palcic       F3034       23/124    8:24       26:00
531   Todd Cook              M3539        38/77    8:24       26:01
532   Shelly Benson          F3539       23/129    8:24       26:01
533   Brian Poplin           M3034        39/71    8:24       26:02
534   Cody Rucklos           M2529        28/46    8:24       26:02
535   Andrea Bland           F3034       18/124    8:24       26:03
536   Todd Brown             M3539        35/77    8:24       26:03
537   Miles Schmidt          M6064         7/23    8:25       26:03
538   Catherine Callender    F3034       26/124    8:25       26:04
539   Kelly Mayhew           F0109         4/26    8:25       26:04
540   Ellen Mayhew           F4044       20/118    8:25       26:04
541   Kevin Hallum           M2529        27/46    8:25       26:04
542   Rebecca Smith          F2024        15/61    8:25       26:04
543   Erin Code              F1014       27/105    8:25       26:06
544   Mark Cline             M4044       60/115    8:25       26:06
545                                         0/0    8:26       26:07
546   Art Ebert              M4044       55/115    8:26       26:07
547   Steve Ullrich          M4549       53/105    8:26       26:08
548   Susan Schierling       F1014       25/105    8:26       26:09
549   Melanie Orcutt         F3034       17/124    8:26       26:09
550                                         0/0    8:27       26:10
551   Leslie Maxey           F2024        12/61    8:27       26:10
552                                         0/0    8:27       26:10
553   Clarke Roberts         M5054        25/60    8:27       26:12
554   David Emrick           M3034        41/71    8:27       26:12
555   Katrina Myers          F1519        14/36    8:28       26:12
556   Joe Palcic             M3034        40/71    8:28       26:14
557   Jerri Letner           M4044       58/115    8:28       26:14
558   Erin Fust              F2024        11/61    8:28       26:15
559   Anthony Crossley Ii    M1014       57/100    8:28       26:15
560   Sim Rodgers            M4549       54/105    8:29       26:16
561   Greg Engelhard         M3034        38/71    8:29       26:16
562   Carol Enns             F4549        11/99    8:29       26:16
563   Lauren Enns            F1519        12/36    8:29       26:17
564   Jason A. Kinder        M2529        26/46    8:29       26:17
565   Melissa Burnside       F3034       16/124    8:29       26:18
566   Terry Klemt            M3034        33/71    8:30       26:20
567   Rick Arnett            M5054        29/60    8:30       26:21
568   Ryan Stammen           M2529        20/46    8:30       26:21
569   Julie Abell            F3539       18/129    8:31       26:22
570                                         0/0    8:31       26:22
571   Cynthia L. Himes       F4549        15/99    8:31       26:24
572   Eric Branum            M3539        40/77    8:31       26:24
573   Courtney Tobias        F1519        13/36    8:33       26:29
574   Brian Butcher          M4549       55/105    8:33       26:30
575   Nancy Knickerbocker    F4044       22/118    8:33       26:31
576   Natalie Pilgrim        F2024        10/61    8:34       26:31
577   Ty Kitzerow            M3539        41/77    8:34       26:32
578   David Kelsey           M4549       60/105    8:34       26:33
579   Andrew Sexton          M3034        49/71    8:34       26:34
580   Dana Hochwalt          F3539       19/129    8:35       26:34
581   Matthew Zakel          M3034        42/71    8:35       26:34
582   Kathy Deaton           F5054         7/71    8:35       26:34
583   Mimi Potter            F3539       20/129    8:35       26:35
584   Ray Flores             M4549       56/105    8:35       26:35
585   Becky Singer           F4549        17/99    8:35       26:36
586   Sanora Krisher         F5054         8/71    8:35       26:36
587   Brian Code             M4549       63/105    8:36       26:37
588   Connie M. Bishop       F4044       23/118    8:36       26:38
589   Tanya Leet             F2529       27/123    8:36       26:39
590   Glenn Hicks            M5054        27/60    8:36       26:39
591   Tim Lindsey            M4549       62/105    8:36       26:40
592   Megan Kirby            F1014       30/105    8:36       26:40
593   Kim Shafer             F4549        16/99    8:37       26:41
594   Roger Myers            M4549       58/105    8:37       26:41
595   Victoria Baker         F1014       26/105    8:37       26:42
596   Michael Lightle        M5054        30/60    8:37       26:42
597   Sheri Carter           F3034       20/124    8:37       26:42
598   Jenny Martinez         F2529       25/123    8:37       26:43
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599   Matthew Grace          M1014       48/100    8:38       26:44
600   George E. Stump        M6569          2/6    8:38       26:44
601   Kevin Chambers         M4044       59/115    8:38       26:44
602   Richard E. Baker       M5054        28/60    8:38       26:45
603   Debbie Fesler          F3539       22/129    8:38       26:45
604   Marko Slivepcevic      M3034        37/71    8:38       26:45
605   Louis Paessun          M2529        22/46    8:38       26:45
606   Kay Beigh              F2529       26/123    8:39       26:47
607   Roger Starnes          M3034        36/71    8:39       26:47
608   Kim Powell             F4549        24/99    8:39       26:47
609   Richard Berner         M4044       66/115    8:39       26:48
610   Kyle Rutherford        M1014       53/100    8:39       26:48
611                                         0/0    8:39       26:48
612   Jennie Southern        F2529       28/123    8:39       26:48
613   Susan Brasier          F4549        25/99    8:39       26:48
614   Cassie Fox             F1519        15/36    8:39       26:49
615   Gail Krewtz            F4549        19/99    8:39       26:49
616   Eric Kramer            M1014       49/100    8:40       26:50
617   Mark Bough             M4549       61/105    8:40       26:50
618   Danierlle Dumont       F3034       24/124    8:40       26:50
619   Eric Henderson         M2529        25/46    8:41       26:55
620                                         0/0    8:42       26:56
621   James Melton           M4044       63/115    8:42       26:58
622   Connor Lansford        M0109         7/39    8:43       26:59
623   Dave Lunsford          M4044       62/115    8:43       26:59
624   Jerry Martin           M7074         3/13    8:43       27:00
625   Matthew Schumaker      M2024        19/26    8:43       27:01
626   Ana Bridomon           F3034       22/124    8:44       27:03
627   Matthew Kitze          M0109         8/39    8:44       27:03
628   Ben Putnam             M2529        23/46    8:44       27:04
629   Orville Wright                        0/0    8:44       27:04
630   Stephen Balek          M3034        43/71    8:45       27:05
631   Kristen Olfky          F3034       25/124    8:45       27:06
632   Keith Smart            M3539        42/77    8:45       27:08
633   Theo Oakley            F3034       21/124    8:46       27:09
634                                         0/0    8:47       27:12
635   Cathy Lawler           F4044       26/118    8:47       27:12
636   Patricia M Grossarth   F3539       25/129    8:47       27:13
637   David Ferguson         M4549       59/105    8:47       27:14
638   Bryan Lakatos          M2529        29/46    8:47       27:14
639   Jennifer Klosterman    F3034       28/124    8:47       27:14
640   Brennan Kahn           M1014       51/100    8:48       27:15
641   David Klosterman       M3539        43/77    8:48       27:15
642   Lisa Kremer            F2529       22/123    8:48       27:15
643   Troy Ball              M4044       67/115    8:48       27:15
644   Aaron Eberhart         M1014       54/100    8:48       27:16
645   Tina Ault              F4549        18/99    8:48       27:16
646   Amanda Lakatos         F2529       29/123    8:48       27:16
647   David Hart             M2529        30/46    8:48       27:17
648   Ray Olfky              M5559        14/50    8:48       27:17
649   Lindsay Hall           F2529       23/123    8:49       27:18
650   Bob Mann               M4549       70/105    8:49       27:18
651   Robin Gibson           M4549       64/105    8:49       27:19
652   Joe Gibson             M5054        32/60    8:49       27:19
653   Paige Smith            F1014       28/105    8:49       27:20
654   Bedford Conley         M1014       52/100    8:50       27:20
655   Patrick Elliott        M4044       72/115    8:50       27:21
656   Shirley Sirois         F5559         2/43    8:50       27:21
657   Wayne Quarls           M4549       65/105    8:50       27:21
658   Dustin Brubaker        M2024        17/26    8:50       27:23
659   Mark Baker             M4044       64/115    8:51       27:25
660   Jeff Gilliland         M4044       65/115    8:51       27:25
661   Sue Tarbox             F4549        20/99    8:51       27:26
662   Karen Cabral           F4044       27/118    8:51       27:27
663   Angie Eberhart         F4044       29/118    8:52       27:27
664   Keith Andersen         M5559        16/50    8:52       27:27
665   Gary Lucking           M4549       69/105    8:52       27:30
666   Gary Foskuhl           M4044       70/115    8:53       27:30
667   Charlie Carson         M3034        48/71    8:53       27:32
668   Dana Hesson            F2529       24/123    8:53       27:32
669   Dustin Stephens        M1014       58/100    8:53       27:33
670   Lloyd Hathcook         M5559        15/50    8:54       27:34
671   Diane Mackan           F3034       27/124    8:54       27:34
672   Colleen Carson         F3034       35/124    8:54       27:35
673   Shannon Mccoy          F1014       29/105    8:54       27:35
674   Tammy Newsock          F4044       28/118    8:55       27:36
675   Michelle Ward          F2529       41/123    8:55       27:37
676   Ronda Garcia           F4044       31/118    8:55       27:38
677   Shirley Ozio           F4044       30/118    8:55       27:38
678   Eileen Zakel           F3034       36/124    8:55       27:38
679   Jessie Mcpeck          F2529       36/123    8:55       27:38
680   Dan Penman             M3034        45/71    8:55       27:38
681   Jordan King            M1014       60/100    8:55       27:39
682   Fran Paschall          F4044       32/118    8:56       27:40
683   Julia Smith            F1519        16/36    8:56       27:40
684   Pat Wehrkamp           M4044       68/115    8:56       27:41
685   Sheri Harrison         F3034       34/124    8:56       27:41
686   Patricia Woolf         F5559         4/43    8:57       27:43
687   Brandon Miller         M1014       56/100    8:57       27:44
688   Linda Clay             F4549        21/99    8:57       27:45
689   Timothy Lashway        M4549       66/105    8:58       27:48
690   Chris Christofield     M6569          3/6    8:58       27:48
691   Debbie Parks           F4549        22/99    8:58       27:48
692   Barb Gohmann           F4549        23/99    8:58       27:48
693   Brandon White          M1014       55/100    9:00       27:52
694   Linda Mccloskeyt       F4044       33/118    9:00       27:52
695   Holly Carlson          F2529       34/123    9:00       27:52
696   Stephanie Flatt        F2529       38/123    9:00       27:52
697   Aaron Vietor           M2024        18/26    9:00       27:53
698   Jerry Vietor           M5054        31/60    9:00       27:54
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699   Stephen A. Mcginnis    M5054        33/60    9:00       27:54
700   Jen Dennis             F3034       39/124    9:01       27:55
701   Donna Ruff             F3539       30/129    9:01       27:56
702   Emily Cloud            F1014       36/105    9:02       27:58
703   Scott Bernard          M4549       67/105    9:02       28:00
704   Courtney O'connell     F2024        16/61    9:02       28:01
705   Sheila Erfert          F3539       34/129    9:03       28:01
706   Leslie Murdock         F2529       30/123    9:03       28:01
707   John Cloud             M5054        38/60    9:03       28:01
708   Garrick Lebo           M4044       69/115    9:03       28:02
709   Greg Dysinger          M3034        46/71    9:03       28:02
710   Julie Heitkamp         F2529       40/123    9:03       28:02
711   Debbie Lowe            F3034       29/124    9:03       28:03
712   Milan Patel            M1014       68/100    9:03       28:03
713   Robert Carter          M3034        47/71    9:03       28:03
714   Clair White            F1014       38/105    9:03       28:04
715   David Bukovinsley      M4549       71/105    9:03       28:04
716   Alexandra Randolph     F1014       39/105    9:04       28:04
717   Paulette Larson        F5559         3/43    9:04       28:04
718   Bryan Asher            M3539        44/77    9:04       28:06
719   Sarah Bauer            F2529       35/123    9:04       28:06
720   Carl Bromer            M5559        17/50    9:04       28:06
721   Chris Barnett          M4549       74/105    9:05       28:07
722   Carolyn Macola         F4044       36/118    9:05       28:08
723   Courtney Rado          F2529       42/123    9:05       28:08
724   Angela M. Aller        F2529       37/123    9:05       28:09
725   Krista Kuhlman         F2529       47/123    9:06       28:11
726   Jill Fisher            F5054         9/71    9:06       28:12
727   Carl Singer            M4549       68/105    9:07       28:13
728   Kristi Brown           F3539       27/129    9:07       28:16
729   Sandy Creekmue         F5559         6/43    9:08       28:17
730   James A. Luken         M5054        35/60    9:08       28:18
731   Russ Loughlin          M5559        18/50    9:08       28:18
732   Darry Largent          M6064        10/23    9:08       28:18
733   Julie Duffy            F3034       31/124    9:08       28:19
734   Nicole Simmons         F2024        17/61    9:09       28:20
735   Zak Workman            M1014       66/100    9:09       28:20
736   Bruce Nicholson        M5559        20/50    9:09       28:21
737   Laura Arber            F4044       34/118    9:09       28:22
738   Dajuan Spann           M1519        37/55    9:09       28:22
739   Amy Rose               F2529       31/123    9:10       28:23
740   Jenna Paul             F1014       37/105    9:10       28:24
741   Jessica Joerger        F2529       32/123    9:10       28:24
742   Anna Sarmina           F1014       31/105    9:10       28:24
743   Vicki Sendelbach       F3034       30/124    9:10       28:24
744   Erin Cross             F2529       33/123    9:10       28:25
745   Michelle Kitze         F3539       26/129    9:10       28:25
746   Lisa Morawski          F2529       39/123    9:10       28:25
747   Ari Malik              M3034        44/71    9:11       28:26
748   Jim Maloney            M5054        36/60    9:11       28:27
749   Wesley Nash            M1014       59/100    9:11       28:28
750   Howard Krisher         M5559        19/50    9:11       28:29
751   Richard Beck           M5054        34/60    9:12       28:30
752   Steve Dizek            M4044       76/115    9:12       28:31
753   Gina King              F3539       33/129    9:12       28:31
754   Alyssa Dizek           F1014       34/105    9:13       28:32
755   Sarah Jensen           F2529       50/123    9:13       28:33
756   Nancy Nash             F4044       35/118    9:13       28:33
757   Tommy Barker           M6064         9/23    9:13       28:35
758   Dennis Zimmer          M4549       73/105    9:14       28:35
759   Andrew T. Slusher      M1014       69/100    9:14       28:35
760   Amy Swaney             F4044       42/118    9:14       28:37
761   Kevin Rutherford       M1014       64/100    9:14       28:37
762   Thomas Swaney Iii      M4044       80/115    9:14       28:37
763   Steffanie Hofer        F3034       33/124    9:14       28:37
764   Veronica Hallden       F3034       32/124    9:15       28:38
765   Annette Bair           F3034       37/124    9:16       28:41
766   Michael Arnold                        0/0    9:16       28:41
767   David Dysinger, Jr     M3539        46/77    9:16       28:41
768   Roy Sigritz            M5559        21/50    9:17       28:45
769   Wade Carrier           M1014       61/100    9:17       28:46
770   Richard Castanor       M4044       71/115    9:18       28:48
771   Matt Gingrich          M3034        50/71    9:18       28:49
772   Denise Jutte           F3539       32/129    9:19       28:50
773   Yvonne Wurstner        F4549        26/99    9:19       28:51
774   Kayla Regulski         F1519        17/36    9:19       28:52
775   Robert Erickson        M1014       65/100    9:19       28:53
776   Antoinette Griffith    F3539       29/129    9:20       28:54
777   Jennifer Vance         F1014       44/105    9:20       28:54
778   John Erickson          M3539        45/77    9:20       28:54
779   Kailey Nolan           F1014       45/105    9:20       28:54
780   Grey Terry             M4549       72/105    9:20       28:54
781   Melonie Cochran        F4044       37/118    9:20       28:54
782   Amy Dawson             F4549        27/99    9:20       28:55
783   Sandyt Van Fleet       F3539       35/129    9:21       28:58
784   Elaina Cromer          F1014       32/105    9:21       28:58
785   Connie Showalter       F6064         1/21    9:21       28:59
786   Michelle Sherman       F3539       28/129    9:21       28:59
787   Douglas Martin         M4044       81/115    9:21       28:59
788   Heather Loridas        F2529       43/123    9:22       29:02
789   Dan Mehall             M3539        49/77    9:23       29:03
790   Lynne Timmerman        F5054        10/71    9:23       29:03
791   Andy Cromer            M4044       73/115    9:23       29:05
792   Dave Holtvoigt         M5054        41/60    9:23       29:05
793   Maggie Frick           F1014       33/105    9:23       29:05
794   Jennie Dalton          F3539       31/129    9:23       29:06
795   Terri Miller           F4044       38/118    9:24       29:07
796   Steve Baldwin          M7074         4/13    9:24       29:08
797   Cody Fox               M1519        38/55    9:24       29:09
798   Frederick Miller       M5559        22/50    9:25       29:09
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799   Carole Cole            F5559         5/43    9:25       29:10
800   Tim Poulos             M4044       74/115    9:25       29:11
801   Ron Risser             M5559        23/50    9:26       29:12
802   Joseph Beringer        M4044       75/115    9:26       29:12
803   Ron Christmann         M3539        48/77    9:26       29:13
804   Jena Langforel         F2529       44/123    9:26       29:14
805   Jodie Nixon            F2529       52/123    9:26       29:14
806   Kathy Plant            F4549        30/99    9:27       29:15
807   Jerry Monnin           M7074         5/13    9:27       29:16
808   Auggie Chisano         M0109        10/39    9:27       29:17
809   Judy Lovings           F5054        11/71    9:27       29:17
810   Vicki S. Hitzfield     F4044       41/118    9:28       29:18
811   Lewis Brook            M1014       63/100    9:28       29:18
812   Bruce Leibrock         M5559        24/50    9:28       29:19
813   Tom Chisano            M4549       76/105    9:28       29:19
814   Debbie Leibrock        F5559         7/43    9:28       29:19
815   Sandy Wolfarth         F4549        33/99    9:28       29:19
816   Carolyn Leach          F4044       39/118    9:28       29:21
817   Mathew James           M1014       62/100    9:29       29:22
818   Leana Staton           F3034       38/124    9:29       29:23
819   Gail Chaney            F4549        29/99    9:29       29:23
820   David Rutherforo       M4044       78/115    9:29       29:24
821   Kara Korpan            F2529       55/123    9:29       29:24
822   Donna Staley           F2529       45/123    9:29       29:24
823   Heather Channel        F2024        18/61    9:30       29:25
824   Lisa Saylor            F3034       42/124    9:30       29:25
825   Sean Humphreys         M0109        12/39    9:30       29:27
826   Amanda Kenney          F2529       46/123    9:31       29:28
827   Mary O'brien           F4549        28/99    9:31       29:28
828   Alexandria Myers       F1014       42/105    9:31       29:29
829   Kelly Humphreys        M4549       80/105    9:31       29:30
830   Tim Syring             M4044       77/115    9:31       29:30
831   Tytus Jacobs           M3539        47/77    9:32       29:32
832   George E. Mychalczuk   M5054        39/60    9:32       29:33
833   Patrick Gerhart        M1014       67/100    9:32       29:33
834   Hank Gerhart           M5054        37/60    9:33       29:35
835   Rosa Dixon             F1014       35/105    9:33       29:36
836   Kelly Polplin          F3034       46/124    9:34       29:37
837   Jeff Brooks            M4044       82/115    9:34       29:37
838   Rocky Sebastian        M4549       78/105    9:34       29:37
839   Maritza Martin         F3539       43/129    9:34       29:38
840   Becky Hemker           F2529       60/123    9:34       29:38
841   Janice Hoover          F2529       54/123    9:34       29:38
842   Alex Mann              M1014       73/100    9:34       29:38
843   James Lemaster         M6064        12/23    9:34       29:39
844   Abby Aceto             F1014       47/105    9:35       29:40
845   Erin Taylor            F1014       40/105    9:35       29:42
846   Brittney Snider        F2529       58/123    9:35       29:43
847   Andy Aceto             M4044       83/115    9:35       29:43
848   David Taylor           M4549       75/105    9:36       29:44
849   Linda Leszczuk         F5559         8/43    9:36       29:44
850   Colleen Green          F3034       44/124    9:36       29:45
851   Chris Lingo            F2529       57/123    9:36       29:46
852   Erin Bremer            F3034       40/124    9:37       29:47
853   Simon James            M0109         9/39    9:37       29:47
854   Doug Moore             M4549       77/105    9:37       29:49
855   David Keiter           M1519        39/55    9:38       29:50
856   Natalia Martin         F1014       50/105    9:38       29:50
857   Ray Wylam              M7074         6/13    9:38       29:51
858   Denise Sada            F3539       39/129    9:38       29:51
859   Wesleigh Oxley         F2529       49/123    9:38       29:52
860   Jennifer Martin        F1014       52/105    9:39       29:53
861   Sarah Jane Gabig       F3539       46/129    9:39       29:53
862   George E. Hochwalt     M0109        16/39    9:39       29:53
863   Sherry Spehr           F3539       37/129    9:39       29:54
864   Shelby Borchers        F3539       36/129    9:40       29:56
865   Jaime Cayabyab         M6064        13/23    9:40       29:57
866   Mary Wiseman           F4044       40/118    9:40       29:57
867   Shelly Janniy          F3034       52/124    9:40       29:58
868   Becca Aceto            F1014       49/105    9:41       29:59
869   Sandy Aceto            F4044       44/118    9:41       29:59
870   Randy Gibson           M4549       81/105    9:41       29:59
871   Nate Benedict          M1014       74/100    9:41       30:00
872   Karen Nordhaus         F4549        35/99    9:41       30:00
873   Aaron Simmons          M2024        21/26    9:41       30:01
874   Ron Fisher             M4044       79/115    9:41       30:01
875   John Iwinski           M5559        25/50    9:41       30:01
876   Tracey Butt            F3034       41/124    9:41       30:01
877   Angela M. Bohn         F2529       48/123    9:41       30:01
878   Angela Jackson         F3539       65/129    9:41       30:02
879   Colleen Hochwalt       F3539       49/129    9:42       30:03
880   Christina Douglas      F4549        31/99    9:42       30:03
881   Danielle Doubt         F1014       41/105    9:42       30:03
882   Ryan Deffet            M1014       71/100    9:42       30:03
883   Becky Egbert           F4549        37/99    9:42       30:04
884   Fielding Lewis         M0109        11/39    9:43       30:06
885   Bradley Eley           M1519        40/55    9:43       30:07
886   Amy Lewis              F3539       38/129    9:44       30:09
887   Jason Leopold          M2529        31/46    9:44       30:09
888   Steve Haugen           M3539        51/77    9:44       30:10
889   Mary Kozarec           F3539       40/129    9:45       30:12
890   Sally Goffer           F3034       45/124    9:45       30:14
891   Jamie Foster           F1519        18/36    9:46       30:16
892   Akash Goyal            M1014       75/100    9:46       30:17
893   Pam Mcginnis           F4549        38/99    9:47       30:18
894   Carlos Mcginnis        M5054        44/60    9:47       30:18
895   Amy Dahm               F3034       47/124    9:47       30:18
896   Walter Caton           M75UP          1/3    9:47       30:18
897   Ann Biedenharn         F3539       50/129    9:47       30:19
898   Don Redden             M5559        26/50    9:47       30:19
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899   Laurie Klemt           F3034       43/124    9:48       30:22
900   Doug Clark             M3539        50/77    9:49       30:25
901   Mary Ellen Brick       F3539       44/129    9:49       30:25
902   Rebekka Rodgers        F3539       45/129    9:49       30:25
903   Clayton Brown          M3034        53/71    9:49       30:26
904   Zach Moore             M1519        41/55    9:49       30:26
905   Susan Fowble           F5054        12/71    9:50       30:27
906   Jeff Elliott           M5054        43/60    9:50       30:27
907   Kaitlyn Spehr          F1014       46/105    9:50       30:28
908   Larry Shively          M6064        11/23    9:50       30:28
909   Penny L. Eck           F3034       51/124    9:51       30:30
910   Lara Donnelly          F1014       43/105    9:51       30:30
911   April Kice             F2529       51/123    9:51       30:31
912   Tracy Meyer            F2024        19/61    9:51       30:31
913   Rosie Miller           F4549        34/99    9:51       30:31
914   Jeffrey Yount          M4044       84/115    9:51       30:32
915   Matthew Horvath        M4549       79/105    9:51       30:32
916   Mary Saintignon        F5054        13/71    9:51       30:32
917   Shannon Lockett        F3034       53/124    9:52       30:33
918   Lauren Runyon          F1014       48/105    9:52       30:33
919   Christine Miller       F2529       53/123    9:52       30:34
920   Jay Skie               M3034        51/71    9:52       30:34
921   Tamera Schneider       F4044       47/118    9:52       30:34
922   Keith Doubt            M5054        40/60    9:52       30:35
923   Pam Carrier            F3539       42/129    9:53       30:36
924                                         0/0    9:53       30:36
925   Marilyn Head           F1014       53/105    9:53       30:37
926   Carey Stueve           F4044       43/118    9:53       30:38
927   Anne Leach             F4549        32/99    9:53       30:38
928   Svetlana Naydorf       F3539       41/129    9:53       30:39
929   Bonnie Spitzkett       F5054        14/71    9:54       30:39
930   Darius Lucas           M1519        42/55    9:54       30:40
931   Alexander Arestides    M3034        52/71    9:55       30:42
932   Joan Cordonnier        F4044       46/118    9:55       30:42
933   Braden Arestides       M0109        15/39    9:55       30:42
934   Tyler Fearn            M1014       76/100    9:55       30:43
935   Nancy Duffy            F5559        10/43    9:55       30:44
936   Jill Davison           F3539       47/129    9:56       30:47
937   Eric Harsman           M0109        14/39    9:56       30:47
938   Timmy Andrews          M0109        13/39    9:56       30:47
939   Lori Nielson-Andrews   F4044       48/118    9:56       30:47
940   Linda Cooper           F6064         2/21    9:56       30:47
941   Mike Harsman           M4044       85/115    9:56       30:48
942   Megan Burton           F2529       56/123    9:56       30:48
943   Charlotte White-Hull   F3539       48/129    9:56       30:48
944   Juliene Vancleve       F3034       50/124    9:56       30:48
945                                         0/0    9:57       30:48
946   John Hull              M3539        52/77    9:57       30:48
947   Cameron Kahn           M1014       70/100    9:57       30:49
948                                         0/0    9:57       30:51
949   Elizabeth Fessler      F2024        20/61    9:58       30:52
950   Kathryn Smith          F3034       56/124    9:58       30:52
951   Tara Landis            F2529       62/123    9:58       30:53
952   Tyler Benedict         M0109        17/39    9:58       30:53
953   Emily Mchugh           F2529       63/123    9:58       30:54
954   Melissa Mccoy          F1519        19/36    9:58       30:54
955   Madeline Lehrner       F1014       58/105    9:59       30:55
956   Angela M. Gantt        F2529       65/123    9:59       30:55
957   David Copp             M2529        32/46    9:59       30:55
958   Dawn Williams          F3034       49/124    9:59       30:55
959   Sarah Copp             F2024        22/61    9:59       30:55
960   Jessica Brumbaugh      F2529       64/123    9:59       30:56
961   Mike Beatty            M4044       87/115    9:59       30:56
962   Chelsea Bolger         F1014       59/105    9:59       30:56
963   Samir Sultan           M2024        20/26    9:59       30:56
964   Amy Susay              F3034       48/124    9:59       30:57
965   Wendy Swank            F3034       60/124   10:00       30:59
966   Susan Wilson           F5559         9/43   10:00       30:59
967   Gay Mclaughlin         F4044       49/118   10:00       31:00
968   Khirya Hill            M1014       77/100   10:00       31:00
969   Victoria Klepacz       F2529       59/123   10:00       31:00
970   Ron Schulte            M3034        60/71   10:01       31:02
971   Denns J. Martin        M2024        22/26   10:01       31:02
972   Renee Brandt           F2024        21/61   10:01       31:02
973   Bruce Browning         M5054        42/60   10:01       31:03
974   Tracy Hill             F3539       52/129   10:02       31:06
975   Jeff Shellhammer       M3034        54/71   10:02       31:06
976   Doug Hoffman           M5559        27/50   10:03       31:08
977   Jennifer Thompson      F2529       67/123   10:03       31:08
978   Debi Schutt            F2024        24/61   10:03       31:09
979   Kim Tyree              F3034       58/124   10:04       31:10
980   Sean Kling             M1014       72/100   10:04       31:11
981   Tracy Palmer-Haunn     F3034       57/124   10:04       31:11
982   Jonathan Downs         M3034        58/71   10:04       31:11
983   Brenda Stephens        F4044       50/118   10:04       31:12
984   Charles Duff           M4549       82/105   10:04       31:12
985                                         0/0   10:06       31:17
986   Patrick Gillis         M5559        28/50   10:06       31:18
987   Thomas Wones           M3539        53/77   10:06       31:18
988   Bret Givens            M4044       92/115   10:07       31:19
989   Meg Evans              F4044       45/118   10:07       31:21
990   Tara White             F1014       51/105   10:07       31:21
991   Debbie Hannen          F4549        39/99   10:07       31:22
992   Steve Wonderly         M4549       85/105   10:08       31:23
993   William Jay            M7074         7/13   10:08       31:24
994   Beth Lehrner           F4549        41/99   10:08       31:24
995   Tim Anderl             M2529        34/46   10:08       31:25
996   Anthony Pellegrino     M0109        18/39   10:08       31:25
997   Cynthia L. Pellegrino  F3034       62/124   10:08       31:25
998   Anthony Bizzaro        M2529        36/46   10:08       31:25
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999   Kim Mcguirk            F3034       54/124   10:09       31:25
1000  Charlie Erhart         M1014       78/100   10:09       31:25
1001  Ryan Harkey            M3034        55/71   10:09       31:26
1002  Jerry Richardson       M4044       86/115   10:09       31:28
1003  Shelby Richardson      F75UP          1/3   10:09       31:28
1004  Marla Richardson       F3539       51/129   10:10       31:28
1005  Mary Haley             F1014       55/105   10:10       31:29
1006  Emma Stumpf            F1014       56/105   10:10       31:29
1007  Becky Easterling       F2529       66/123   10:10       31:29
1008  Gary D. Gillette       M5054        46/60   10:10       31:29
1009  Allison L. Ashworth    F0109         6/26   10:10       31:29
1010  Jerry Easterling       M3034        57/71   10:10       31:30
1011  Terri Risser           F5559        11/43   10:10       31:30
1012  John L. Ashworth       M3539        56/77   10:10       31:30
1013  Teresa Clark           F5054        15/71   10:11       31:32
1014  Bonnie Tagliaferri     F4549        36/99   10:11       31:34
1015  Carroll E. Hunt        M75UP          2/3   10:12       31:36
1016  Alexander Lehotsky     M5559        29/50   10:12       31:37
1017  Mary-Margare Lewis     F6569         1/13   10:12       31:37
1018  Brenna Sullivan        F1014       54/105   10:13       31:38
1019  Tim Hoover             M3034        59/71   10:13       31:40
1020  Jayden Hoff            M3034        56/71   10:13       31:40
1021  Stephen O'leary        M2529        35/46   10:14       31:42
1022  Amie Orloff            F3539       54/129   10:14       31:43
1023  Julie O'leary          F2529       72/123   10:14       31:43
1024  Alesha Dyer            F2529       70/123   10:16       31:47
1025  John Ross              M3539        55/77   10:16       31:48
1026  Warren Gardner         M5054        48/60   10:16       31:48
1027  Jennifer Heath         F2529       61/123   10:16       31:49
1028                                        0/0   10:16       31:50
1029  Jacque Fisher          F3539       55/129   10:17       31:51
1030  Melissa Turner         F3034       55/124   10:17       31:52
1031  Peggy Barnett          F3539       56/129   10:18       31:54
1032  Douglas Pierre         M4044       88/115   10:18       31:54
1033  Sarah Marshall         F2024        25/61   10:18       31:54
1034  Dove Erich             F2529       68/123   10:18       31:55
1035  Julie Thompson         F2024        23/61   10:18       31:55
1036  Lisa Zaccone           F2024        26/61   10:18       31:55
1037  Lisa Spatz             F4549        40/99   10:19       31:57
1038  Ashley Erich           F0109         5/26   10:19       31:59
1039  Jason Hein             M2529        33/46   10:21       32:03
1040  Jack Ramey             M3539        54/77   10:21       32:03
1041                                        0/0   10:21       32:04
1042  Robert Morrisey        M5054        45/60   10:21       32:04
1043  Judson Shattuk         M4044       89/115   10:21       32:05
1044  Patti Elliott          F5054        19/71   10:22       32:07
1045  Chris Sivits           M1519        43/55   10:22       32:07
1046  Ron W. Lyttle          M5054        47/60   10:22       32:07
1047  Samantha Warwar        F1014       62/105   10:22       32:07
1048  Chrissy Booher         F2529       77/123   10:22       32:08
1049  Lance Links            M2024        23/26   10:22       32:09
1050  Paul Rowley            M6064        14/23   10:23       32:09
1051  Alissa Links           F2024        27/61   10:23       32:10
1052  Stefanie Semper        F3034       64/124   10:23       32:11
1053                                        0/0   10:24       32:12
1054  Peggy Stewart          F3034       59/124   10:24       32:13
1055                                        0/0   10:25       32:17
1056  Rick Flaute            M3034        63/71   10:25       32:18
1057  Bob Platt              M4549       83/105   10:25       32:18
1058  Kimberly Delong        F3034       80/124   10:26       32:18
1059  Deb Kothman            F5054        17/71   10:26       32:20
1060  Fran Quinn             F5054        16/71   10:26       32:21
1061                                        0/0   10:26       32:21
1062  Jackie Gibson          F3539       66/129   10:27       32:22
1063  Karen Johnson          F6064         3/21   10:27       32:22
1064  Terry Morris           M4549       87/105   10:27       32:23
1065  Christene Kuhn         F3034       69/124   10:27       32:23
1066  Erin Johnwon           F1014       63/105   10:27       32:23
1067  Kathy Mahorney         F3539       53/129   10:27       32:24
1068  Lisa Mays              F3539       63/129   10:28       32:24
1069  Scott Hall             M5559        33/50   10:28       32:25
1070  Tony Hall              M1014       81/100   10:28       32:26
1071  Gabe Chisano           M0109        19/39   10:28       32:26
1072  Kelly Guiliano         F2529       76/123   10:28       32:27
1073  Ashton Kimbler         F1014       57/105   10:29       32:28
1074  David Edwards          M4044       91/115   10:29       32:28
1075  Jim Kimbler            M4549       84/105   10:29       32:29
1076  Alexandra Morris       F1014       65/105   10:30       32:31
1077  Jillian Sizemore       F1014       66/105   10:30       32:32
1078  Gretchen Hochwalt      F1014       67/105   10:31       32:34
1079  Joseph Myers           M4549       86/105   10:31       32:34
1080  Kim Phillips           F3034       67/124   10:31       32:35
1081  Craig White            M4044       94/115   10:31       32:35
1082  Dionne Bills           F3034       61/124   10:31       32:35
1083  Angela Wenger          F2529       69/123   10:31       32:36
1084  Vanessa Bowell         F3034       68/124   10:32       32:38
1085  John Bowell            M3034        61/71   10:32       32:38
1086  Becky Armbruster       F5054        20/71   10:32       32:39
1087  Cindy Thompson         F5054        18/71   10:32       32:39
1088  Tamera Duncan          F4044       53/118   10:32       32:39
1089  Carl P. Anderson       M6064        15/23   10:33       32:40
1090  Amy Ball               F3539       58/129   10:33       32:40
1091  Rena-Marie Herzer      F3539       59/129   10:33       32:41
1092  Michelle Miller        F3539       60/129   10:33       32:42
1093  Gil Bauer              M5559        30/50   10:33       32:42
1094  Kathy Pollard          F3539       57/129   10:34       32:45
1095                                        0/0   10:35       32:47
1095  Betty Hansen           F5559        12/43   10:35       32:48
1096                                        0/0   10:35       32:49
1097                                        0/0   10:36       32:49
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1098  Curtis Mccormick       M5559        31/50   10:36       32:52
1099  Karen Schindler        F5559        13/43   10:37       32:52
1100  Theresa Plunkett       F4044       51/118   10:37       32:53
1101  Greg Eberhart          M3539        57/77   10:37       32:55
1102  Emily Eberhart         F1014       60/105   10:37       32:55
1103  G Baumgardner          F1014       61/105   10:38       32:56
1104                                        0/0   10:38       32:58
1105  Bill Begley            M4044       93/115   10:38       32:58
1106  Cindy Dobo-Hoffman     F3539       61/129   10:39       32:59
1107  J Baumgardner          F4044       52/118   10:39       33:00
1108  Shari Ulring           F3539       62/129   10:39       33:00
1109  David Barnett          M3539        60/77   10:39       33:01
1110  Sherry Warwar          F4044       57/118   10:40       33:04
1111  Angie Bell             F3034       63/124   10:41       33:05
1112  Julie Clark            F2529       71/123   10:41       33:06
1113  Keri Blackburn         F3034       65/124   10:41       33:06
1114  Linda Fuls             F5559        14/43   10:41       33:07
1115  Elliot Beeman          M1014       79/100   10:42       33:08
1116  Bryan Mann             M1014       84/100   10:42       33:08
1117  Anthony Haley          M3539        59/77   10:42       33:09
1118  Chuck Fried            M6569          4/6   10:42       33:09
1119  Noah Beeman            M0109        20/39   10:43       33:11
1120                                        0/0   10:44       33:14
1121  Tim Farmer             M3539        58/77   10:44       33:15
1122  Marilouise Beeman      F4549        43/99   10:44       33:16
1123                                        0/0   10:44       33:16
1124  Michael Richey         M3539        62/77   10:45       33:17
1125  Emily Harkey           M2529        37/46   10:45       33:18
1126  Amber Wampler          F3539       68/129   10:45       33:18
1127  Amanda Ike             F2529       83/123   10:45       33:19
1128  Nicole Cottrell        F2529       78/123   10:45       33:19
1129  Char Jacobson          F3034       71/124   10:45       33:19
1130  Tiffany Ross           F3034       72/124   10:45       33:20
1131  Kelly Weber            F2529       73/123   10:46       33:20
1132  Sue Minneman           F4549        42/99   10:46       33:21
1133  Bill Weber             M5559        32/50   10:46       33:22
1134  Sarann Mock            F7074          1/1   10:46       33:22
1135  Amy Uszynski           F2529       75/123   10:46       33:23
1136  Natalie Nuce           F3539       64/129   10:46       33:23
1137  Patricia Delotell      F4549        46/99   10:47       33:23
1138  Rodney Stone           M5054        49/60   10:47       33:24
1139  Katherine Davis        F3034       66/124   10:47       33:24
1140  Doug Hamilton          M4044       90/115   10:47       33:24
1141  Angie Mcauley          F2529       74/123   10:47       33:25
1142  Rodney Barrett         M3539        61/77   10:47       33:26
1143  Sean Copley            M3034        64/71   10:48       33:27
1144  Joann Weber            F5054        21/71   10:48       33:28
1145  Jennifer Kloeker       F2529       85/123   10:48       33:29
1146  Miki Nolin             F1014       69/105   10:49       33:29
1147  Teresa Koverman        F3539       69/129   10:49       33:30
1148  Emily Blose            F0109         7/26   10:49       33:30
1149                                        0/0   10:50       33:34
1150  Jessica Webb           F1519        21/36   10:50       33:34
1151  Cindy Garland          F5054        22/71   10:50       33:34
1152  Elissa Rowand          F2529       82/123   10:50       33:34
1153  Sean Foster            M3034        62/71   10:50       33:35
1154  Karie Foster           F1014       64/105   10:51       33:36
1155  Matt W. R. Slusher     M1519        46/55   10:51       33:39
1156  Ann Briggs             F6569         2/13   10:52       33:41
1157  Kelly Lebo             F4044       54/118   10:52       33:41
1158  Meg Thatcher           F2024        29/61   10:53       33:42
1159  Jake Brown             M1014       83/100   10:53       33:42
1160  Chip Hochwalt          M4549       88/105   10:53       33:44
1161  Laura Mruk             F2024        28/61   10:54       33:46
1162  Chris Hallum           M3034        65/71   10:54       33:46
1163  Lynn Streetz           F3539       70/129   10:54       33:47
1164  Tim Davis              M2529        38/46   10:54       33:47
1165  Carla Bills            F2024        31/61   10:54       33:48
1166  Riley Kinsella         M0109        21/39   10:55       33:49
1167  Diane L. Foreman       F5054        24/71   10:55       33:51
1168  Amy Randolph           F4044       56/118   10:56       33:51
1169  Bruce Gibson           M1014       82/100   10:56       33:52
1170  Gene Hill              M5054        50/60   10:57       33:56
1171  Susan Lucking          F4549        47/99   10:58       34:00
1172  Cathy Tudor            F4044       58/118   10:59       34:01
1173  Justine Jones          F1519        20/36   10:59       34:01
1174  Shirley Gingrich       F3034       75/124   10:59       34:01
1175  Kenzie Detrick         F0109         8/26   10:59       34:02
1176  Lisa Myers             F3034       74/124   10:59       34:02
1177  Carrie Melton          F4044       55/118   10:59       34:02
1178  Addie Cain             F1014       68/105   10:59       34:03
1179  Christy Detrick        F3034       73/124   10:59       34:03
1180  Ann Muth               F3539       67/129   11:00       34:04
1181  April Barnes           F3034       70/124   11:00       34:06
1182  Rachael Banks          F2024        30/61   11:01       34:07
1183  Jaqui Bolger           F4044       59/118   11:01       34:10
1184  Andrey Denka           F1014       71/105   11:02       34:10
1185                                        0/0   11:03       34:15
1186  Nathan Rickard         M1014       87/100   11:03       34:15
1187  Carlos Williams        M1014       80/100   11:04       34:16
1188  Everett Frizzell       M7074         9/13   11:04       34:19
1189  Jack Nash              M7074         8/13   11:05       34:20
1190  Paul Bete                             0/0   11:05       34:20
1191  Pamela Rickard         F3539       71/129   11:05       34:20
1192  Nicholas Richard       M0109        22/39   11:05       34:21
1193  Lisa Sayler            F3034       77/124   11:05       34:22
1194  Gregory Fisher         M3539        63/77   11:06       34:24
1195  David Atwood           M2529        39/46   11:07       34:27
1196  Beth Kreger            F3034       76/124   11:08       34:29
1197  Chris Blair            M1519        45/55   11:08       34:30
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1198  Jeremy Blair           M1519        44/55   11:08       34:30
1199  Marti Neely            F2024        35/61   11:08       34:30
1200  Kathy Flentge          F2529       80/123   11:09       34:34
1201  Stacey Bidlack         F2529       81/123   11:10       34:35
1202  Mary Ellen Hickey      F4549        44/99   11:10       34:36
1203  Anita Schmaltz         F2529       79/123   11:10       34:37
1204  Catherine Totman       F3539       72/129   11:11       34:38
1205                                        0/0   11:11       34:39
1206                                        0/0   11:12       34:41
1207                                        0/0   11:12       34:43
1208                                        0/0   11:13       34:46
1209  Jennifer Horstman      F2024        33/61   11:14       34:49
1210  Kathy Gough            F6064         4/21   11:14       34:50
1211  Athena Robbins         F3034       83/124   11:16       34:55
1212  Sue Dodds              F4549        49/99   11:17       34:58
1213  Shalena Joseph         F1014       70/105   11:17       34:58
1214  Erich Eggers           M4044       95/115   11:17       34:58
1215  Tom Gilhooly           M5054        51/60   11:17       34:58
1216  Kristen Rider          F2529       84/123   11:18       35:00
1217  Diane Salwan           F4549        45/99   11:19       35:03
1218  Alex Schatzman         M1014       85/100   11:19       35:05
1219  Bradley Lane           M1014       86/100   11:19       35:05
1220  C Pedersen             F5054        23/71   11:20       35:06
1221  Laurie Looney          F4044       61/118   11:20       35:08
1222  Heather Cancino        F3034       82/124   11:21       35:09
1223  John Belluardo         M6064        16/23   11:21       35:10
1224  Rick Mccaffrey         M4044       97/115   11:21       35:11
1225  Amy Carito             F3034       81/124   11:22       35:12
1226  Elijah Redman          M0109        23/39   11:22       35:12
1227  Cuba Allen             F5559        15/43   11:22       35:14
1228  Hilary Kemp            F2024        32/61   11:22       35:14
1229  Lyann B. Slusher       F4549        52/99   11:23       35:15
1230  Brian E. Slusher       M1014       88/100   11:23       35:16
1231  Leila Brandenburg      F3539       73/129   11:23       35:16
1232  Robert Dattilio        M4044       99/115   11:23       35:17
1233  James Common           M4044      101/115   11:23       35:18
1234  Debbie Mcdermott       F4549        50/99   11:24       35:19
1235  Deb Knox               F4549        48/99   11:24       35:21
1236  Melaine Hayslip        F2529       86/123   11:25       35:23
1237  S. Thomas Tobias       M5559        34/50   11:25       35:23
1238  Don Pride              M5054        52/60   11:25       35:24
1239  Bobby Anderson         M3034        66/71   11:26       35:26
1240  Jennifer Anderson      F3034       78/124   11:26       35:26
1241  Steven Burg            M4044       96/115   11:28       35:31
1242  Bobbi Fankell          F2529       87/123   11:28       35:31
1243  Kelsey Dillon          F1014       79/105   11:29       35:35
1244  Dale Grabow            M3539        64/77   11:29       35:36
1245  Annie Erhart           F1014       76/105   11:29       35:36
1246  Stephanie Meade        F3034       79/124   11:30       35:38
1247  Bill Mellinger         M5559        35/50   11:30       35:39
1248  Janie Reynolds         F4549        51/99   11:30       35:39
1249  Bob Erhart             M4044      100/115   11:31       35:40
1250  Morgan Spitzer         F0109        11/26   11:32       35:43
1251  Brenda Cain            F3539       74/129   11:32       35:44
1252  Sarah Cain             F0109        12/26   11:32       35:44
1253  Deborah Spitzer        F3539       75/129   11:32       35:44
1254  Tamara Parker          F3539       76/129   11:32       35:45
1255  Matthew Tallman        M1519        47/55   11:33       35:49
1256  Danielle Delorme       F2024        34/61   11:34       35:51
1257  Jeff Delorme           M4044       98/115   11:34       35:51
1258  Briena Mcconnell       F1014       78/105   11:34       35:52
1259  Lisa Taylor            F4044       60/118   11:35       35:54
1260  David Michel           M2529        40/46   11:36       35:55
1261  Laura Michel           F3034       84/124   11:36       35:55
1262  Victoria Harris        F1014       75/105   11:36       35:56
1263  Kylie Grossarth        F0109         9/26   11:36       35:56
1264  Hillary Ramsey         F2529       90/123   11:38       36:02
1265  Mary Kate Sowder       F1014       72/105   11:38       36:02
1266  Taylor Boomershine     F1014       73/105   11:38       36:02
1267  Allie Holl             F1014       74/105   11:38       36:02
1268  Ramona Howell          F2529       89/123   11:38       36:02
1269  Candice Sears          F2024        37/61   11:38       36:04
1270  Teresa Baker           F4549        54/99   11:42       36:14
1271  Mindy Hoover           F2529       92/123   11:42       36:15
1272  Monika Gibson          F4549        53/99   11:44       36:20
1273  Andrea Gibson          F1014       77/105   11:44       36:20
1274  Tracey Houston         F3034       85/124   11:44       36:22
1275  Tammi Newbourn         F2529       91/123   11:45       36:23
1276  Tyler Melton           M2024        24/26   11:45       36:24
1277  Jack Durnbaugh         M2529        42/46   11:45       36:25
1278  Terra Bechtol          F2529       88/123   11:46       36:26
1279  Ryan Diltz             M1014       89/100   11:46       36:29
1280  Tracy Sehoby           F4044       65/118   11:47       36:29
1281  Amber Diltz            F3539       77/129   11:47       36:30
1282  Linda Grandfield       F5559        19/43   11:47       36:31
1283  Jennifer Drumm         F2529       93/123   11:48       36:33
1284  Darrell Tucker         M4044      105/115   11:49       36:36
1285  Rich Brame             M4044      104/115   11:50       36:40
1286  Dave Dysinger          M5559        37/50   11:50       36:41
1287  Todd Hammond           M4044      103/115   11:51       36:42
1288  Morgan Nash            F0109        10/26   11:51       36:42
1289  Paul Nash              M4044      102/115   11:51       36:42
1290                                        0/0   11:51       36:43
1291  Arnarda Werd           F2024        36/61   11:52       36:45
1292  Tyler Mcelroy          M2024        25/26   11:53       36:49
1293  Jill Hanning           F2529       94/123   11:53       36:49
1294  Jim Joner              M4044      106/115   11:53       36:50
1295  Jordan Letner          M1014       90/100   11:54       36:51
1296  Jessica Kinsey         F1014       80/105   11:54       36:52
1297  Margaret West          F5054        25/71   11:55       36:56
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1298  Bill Nelson            M2529        41/46   11:55       36:57
1299  Benjamin Harner        M0109        25/39   11:56       36:57
1300  Charles Downard        M6064        17/23   11:57       37:01
1301  Shane Joseph           M0109        26/39   11:57       37:01
1302  Pam Joseph             F3539       78/129   11:57       37:01
1303  Carol J. Bender        F6569         3/13   11:57       37:03
1304  Sarah Harner           F0109        13/26   12:00       37:10
1305  Kristy Harner          F3539       79/129   12:00       37:10
1306  Jonah Fader            M0109        24/39   12:00       37:12
1307  Bob Roper              M4044      107/115   12:01       37:13
1308  Joy Semler             F4044       68/118   12:01       37:13
1309  Mike Orf               M2529        43/46   12:02       37:18
1310  Debbie Burger          F5559        16/43   12:02       37:19
1311  Mary Jo Bannen         F5054        27/71   12:03       37:20
1312  Sandra Bissett         F4549        55/99   12:03       37:21
1313  Cynthia Orf            F3539       82/129   12:03       37:22
1314  Risa Mccray            F5559        18/43   12:04       37:24
1315  Katrina Stiltner       F2529       95/123   12:04       37:24
1316  Karen Messaron         M3539        66/77   12:04       37:24
1317  Kristy Harsman         F4044       64/118   12:05       37:26
1318  Mike Allen             M5559        36/50   12:05       37:26
1319  Donna Eagle            F3539       80/129   12:05       37:26
1320  Amy Sugden             F3539       81/129   12:05       37:27
1321  Wes Eagle              M3539        65/77   12:05       37:27
1322  Helen Krumholtz        F5054        26/71   12:06       37:31
1323  Alexander Clelland     M4549       89/105   12:07       37:31
1324  Kate Bowman            F1519        23/36   12:07       37:34
1325  Jeanette Terek         F4044       66/118   12:09       37:38
1326  Kim Downs              F2529       96/123   12:10       37:42
1327  Emily Edwards          F1014       81/105   12:10       37:43
1328  Nicki Vogel            F4044       62/118   12:11       37:45
1329  Jennifer Vogel         F1519        22/36   12:11       37:45
1330  Sarah Edwards          F1014       83/105   12:11       37:45
1331  Kingsley Schroeder     F1014       82/105   12:11       37:46
1332  Evelyn Zindorf         F5559        17/43   12:11       37:46
1333  Monna Adkins           F4044       67/118   12:12       37:48
1334                                        0/0   12:12       37:48
1335  Martha Harris-Lyken    F3539       83/129   12:12       37:48
1336  Mary Bignell           F4044       63/118   12:12       37:48
1337  Daisy Brown            F1014       84/105   12:12       37:49
1338  Allison L. Durnbaugh   F2529       97/123   12:12       37:49
1339  Jannie Brown           F4044       69/118   12:13       37:51
1340  Antonio Camberos       M0109        28/39   12:13       37:52
1341  Debbie Gossett         F4549        56/99   12:13       37:53
1342  Jenna Whitton          F2024        38/61   12:13       37:53
1343                                        0/0   12:15       37:57
1344  Ashley Wassenich       F1519        25/36   12:15       37:58
1345  Susan Hertert          F4549        57/99   12:16       38:00
1346  Justine Givens         F6064         6/21   12:17       38:05
1347                                        0/0   12:21       38:16
1348  Jaclyn Yount           F1519        24/36   12:23       38:22
1349  Emma Dalton            F0109        14/26   12:24       38:25
1350  Scott Dalton           M4044      108/115   12:24       38:26
1351  Judy Brown             F6064         5/21   12:25       38:27
1352  Phil Brown             M5054        53/60   12:25       38:27
1353                                        0/0   12:26       38:32
1354  Linda Hamm             F5559        20/43   12:26       38:33
1355  Josephine Bunger       F3034       86/124   12:27       38:33
1356  Kay Burton             F4044       70/118   12:28       38:38
1357  Beth Stumpf            F0109        15/26   12:31       38:46
1358  Theresa Stumpf         F4044       71/118   12:32       38:50
1359                                        0/0   12:32       38:50
1360  Grant Stumpf Jr        M0109        27/39   12:32       38:50
1361  Katie Duffy            F3034       87/124   12:33       38:55
1362  Helen Bradburn         F6064         7/21   12:35       39:00
1363  Ronald Reigelsperger   M5559        40/50   12:35       39:01
1364  Heather Cummings       F2529       98/123   12:36       39:02
1365  Bill Duffy             M6064        18/23   12:36       39:02
1366  Erin Routson           F2529       99/123   12:36       39:04
1367  Dakota Smith           M0109        30/39   12:36       39:04
1368  Merceceth Bowerman     M1014       91/100   12:39       39:11
1369  Brian Bowerman         M4549       90/105   12:39       39:12
1370  Andrea Gillette        F3034       88/124   12:41       39:19
1371  John Graham            M5559        39/50   12:43       39:23
1372  John Fisk              M4044      109/115   12:43       39:23
1373  Susan Johnson          F4044       73/118   12:43       39:23
1374  Brandi Vander Yacht    F1014       86/105   12:43       39:24
1375  Donna Kinsella         F4044       72/118   12:43       39:25
1376  Kaleigh Vander Yacht   F1014       85/105   12:43       39:25
1377  Julie House            F3034       90/124   12:44       39:26
1378  Britney Hibbs          F2529      100/123   12:44       39:27
1379  Jennifer Smith         F3034       89/124   12:48       39:40
1380  Shannon Klosterman     F2024        39/61   12:50       39:45
1381  Beth Cornish           F4044       74/118   12:50       39:45
1382  Raymond Johnson        M5559        38/50   12:52       39:52
1383  Julia Dicicco          F3539       86/129   12:53       39:55
1384  Jack Cook              M7074        10/13   12:54       39:58
1385  Mary Brown             F3539       85/129   12:54       39:58
1386  Lisa Davey             F3539       84/129   12:54       39:59
1387  Judith Lechner         F5559        22/43   12:54       39:59
1388  Julie Hoelle           F5054        29/71   12:54       39:59
1389  Robert Hillard         M3539        67/77   12:56       40:04
1390  Torrion Hillard        M0109        29/39   12:56       40:05
1391  Barbara Hathcock       F5559        21/43   12:57       40:07
1392  Jan Delisle            F3539       91/129   12:57       40:09
1393  Kristina Keyer         F3539       90/129   12:57       40:09
1394  Scott Semper           M3539        68/77   12:57       40:09
1395  James Bloomer          M0109        32/39   12:59       40:15
1396  Kristen Bloomer        F1014       88/105   13:00       40:17
1397  Teri Steiner           F3034       92/124   13:00       40:18
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1398  Paul Bloomer           M3539        69/77   13:00       40:18
1399  Angie Petkus           F3034       91/124   13:02       40:23
1400  Joe Braun              M5559        41/50   13:03       40:25
1401  Marylou Braun          F4044       75/118   13:03       40:25
1402  Megan Christmann       F0109        16/26   13:05       40:32
1403  David Dysinger         M1519        48/55   13:05       40:32
1404  Peggy Hunter           F4044       76/118   13:05       40:33
1405  Abigail Dickensheets   F1014       87/105   13:08       40:42
1406  Carolyn Downard        F6064         8/21   13:08       40:42
1407  Christine Spsonsel     F3539       88/129   13:09       40:45
1408  Joann Hawkey           F5054        28/71   13:09       40:45
1409  Jerry Hawkey           M5054        54/60   13:09       40:45
1410  Kathryn Barenbrugge    F3539       87/129   13:10       40:49
1411  Kathleen Bierlein      F4549        58/99   13:14       41:02
1412  Teresa Mustovich       F4044       78/118   13:15       41:02
1413  Monica Nedeff          F0109        17/26   13:15       41:02
1414  Rose Plummer           F4044       77/118   13:15       41:03
1415  Dick Zimmer            M7074        11/13   13:17       41:08
1416  Michelle Koker         F3539       89/129   13:17       41:10
1417  Martin Honan           M5559        42/50   13:20       41:19
1418  Alexander Koker        M0109        31/39   13:20       41:20
1419  Kelli Jackson          F2529      101/123   13:21       41:21
1420  James Masterson        M3034        67/71   13:24       41:32
1421  Jayson Aldridge        M1014       92/100   13:24       41:33
1422  Stewart Mcginnis       M2529        44/46   13:28       41:43
1423  Dylan Dicicco          M1014       94/100   13:28       41:44
1424  Eleanor Cayabyab       F6064         9/21   13:33       42:00
1425  Heidi Westphal         F3034       94/124   13:34       42:02
1426  Sandy Gaier            F3539       92/129   13:35       42:04
1427  Elizabeth Alley        F3034       93/124   13:35       42:06
1428  Geneva Freeman         F5559        23/43   13:38       42:15
1429  Bruce Patrick          M4044      110/115   13:38       42:16
1430  Tara Patrick           F1014       89/105   13:39       42:17
1431  Bobby Comer            M1519        49/55   13:40       42:20
1432  Carl Harris            M4549       91/105   13:41       42:24
1433  Laura Harris           F4549        59/99   13:42       42:27
1434  Tom Biggs              M4549       92/105   13:44       42:32
1435  Kimberly Wolf          F3539       93/129   13:44       42:33
1436  Adam Lowe              M1014       93/100   13:44       42:35
1437  Timothy Delotell       M4549       93/105   13:45       42:36
1438  Lisa Schaefer          F2529      102/123   13:46       42:39
1439  Les Baker              M5559        43/50   13:46       42:40
1440  David M. Sizemore      M3539        70/77   13:47       42:44
1441  Sharon Kistler         F5559        24/43   13:51       42:56
1442  Kelly Pryfogle                        0/0   13:51       42:56
1443  Miranda Schumaker      F2024        40/61   13:53       43:02
1444  Marlene Borgstrom      F6569         4/13   13:56       43:11
1445                                        0/0   14:00       43:24
1446  Kelli Bannen           F2024        42/61   14:01       43:27
1447  Heather Sink           F1519        26/36   14:01       43:27
1448  Vicki S. Davis         F3034       95/124   14:02       43:28
1449  Karen Laughhunn        F5054        31/71   14:02       43:28
1450  Michele Massa          F4549        61/99   14:02       43:30
1451  Tim Bete               M4044      111/115   14:03       43:31
1452  Maria Bete             F0109        18/26   14:03       43:31
1453  Joyce Bushbaum         F5559        25/43   14:04       43:34
1454  Sandra Hruska          F5054        30/71   14:04       43:34
1455  Karen Dobbins          F4549        62/99   14:04       43:36
1456  Brenda Lee Russell     F4044       81/118   14:05       43:38
1457  Christina Domsitz-Sing F4549        60/99   14:06       43:42
1458  Meko A. Boose          F3034       96/124   14:06       43:42
1459  Kim Carter             F3034       97/124   14:08       43:47
1460  Terri Kouse            F4044       79/118   14:13       44:02
1461  Susan Bierlein         F4044       80/118   14:13       44:03
1462  Kathryn A. Fourman     F4044       82/118   14:14       44:05
1463  Jim Weprin             M6064        20/23   14:16       44:13
1464  Barbara Weprin         F5559        26/43   14:17       44:14
1465  Joy Berryhill          F2529      106/123   14:17       44:16
1466  Geralyn Perkins        F4549        64/99   14:18       44:18
1467  Mary Hunsaker          F4044       84/118   14:18       44:18
1468  Valene Placeway        F2024        41/61   14:20       44:25
1469  Kaila Kinnison         F1014       90/105   14:20       44:26
1470  Deena Collins          F2529      108/123   14:21       44:29
1471  Jake Mothersole        M1519        50/55   14:22       44:30
1472  Andrea O'donnell       F3034      103/124   14:22       44:30
1473  Tara Garrett           F2529      109/123   14:22       44:30
1474  Mark Squire            M2529        45/46   14:22       44:31
1475  Mindi Squire           F2529      107/123   14:22       44:31
1476  Scott Shaw             M4549       94/105   14:25       44:40
1477  Lisa Barnes            F2529      104/123   14:27       44:47
1478  Jaimee Wogen           F2529      105/123   14:28       44:48
1479  Allan Miller           M4044      112/115   14:28       44:50
1480  Maxwell Miller         M0109        33/39   14:28       44:50
1481  Tricia Lucido          F3034       98/124   14:28       44:51
1482  Kaitlyn Youtz          F1014       92/105   14:29       44:52
1483  Kathy Mcguftin         F4044       83/118   14:29       44:53
1484  Donna Youtz            F4549        63/99   14:29       44:54
1485  Diane Snell            F3539       94/129   14:29       44:54
1486  Jack Givens            M6569          5/6   14:30       44:54
1487  Amy Burger             F3034      101/124   14:30       44:57
1488  Alexandra Conniff      F1014       91/105   14:31       44:58
1489  Maretta Christmann     F3539       97/129   14:31       44:58
1490  Courtney Schock        F75UP          2/3   14:31       44:58
1491  Christie Lynch         F2529      110/123   14:31       44:59
1492  Cherie Lynch           F2529      111/123   14:31       44:59
1493  Jeremy Bleh            M0109         1/39   14:32       45:01
1494  Barbie Corcoran        F3539       95/129   14:32       45:01
1495  Sonny Lynch            M4549       95/105   14:32       45:02
1496  Shannon Bleh           F3539       96/129   14:32       45:03
1497  Mindy Dysinger         F3539       98/129   14:32       45:04
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1498  Chuck Begley           M1519        51/55   14:36       45:15
1499  Teresa Gray            F3034      100/124   14:37       45:17
1500  Cari Bryant            F2529      103/123   14:37       45:18
1501  Abbie Latiner          F1519        28/36   14:39       45:22
1502  Rebekah Smith          F1519        27/36   14:39       45:23
1503  Susan Kraft            F4549        66/99   14:40       45:28
1504  Tiffany Gadson         F3034      102/124   14:40       45:28
1505  Pepper Pegg            F2024        43/61   14:41       45:29
1506  Kathy Wehkamp          F4044       89/118   14:41       45:30
1507  Connie Shaffer         F3539      102/129   14:41       45:31
1508  Cheryl Winters         F4044       90/118   14:42       45:32
1509  Ginger Azton           F5054        32/71   14:44       45:38
1510  Roger Honan            M1014       96/100   14:46       45:46
1511  Kevin Wholihan         M4549       96/105   14:46       45:47
1512                                        0/0   14:49       45:54
1513  Vernon Turner          M5054        55/60   14:49       45:55
1514  Lyn Greer              F3034       99/124   14:49       45:56
1515  Chris Greer            M3034        68/71   14:50       45:57
1516  Reinhard Honzak        M5559        44/50   14:50       45:59
1517  Bernadette Mitsch      F5559        27/43   14:51       46:01
1518                                        0/0   14:51       46:01
1519                                        0/0   14:51       46:02
1520  Ellen Reinhart         F1014       93/105   14:52       46:04
1521  Sarah Workman          F1014       94/105   14:52       46:05
1522  Jason Honan            M1014       97/100   14:54       46:12
1523  David Fraley           M6064        19/23   14:55       46:13
1524  Becky Kinnison         F4044       85/118   14:55       46:14
1525  Linda Albert           F5559        28/43   14:56       46:18
1526  Jeff Albert            M5559        45/50   14:56       46:18
1527  Jacqueline Fearn       F4044       93/118   14:59       46:26
1528  Ann Coleman            F3539       99/129   15:00       46:28
1529                                        0/0   15:00       46:29
1530  Gail Walker            F4549        65/99   15:00       46:29
1531  Robert Replogle        M7074        12/13   15:00       46:30
1532  Dana Boggs             F4044       91/118   15:02       46:35
1533  Rhonda Wynn-Green      F4044       92/118   15:02       46:35
1534  Susanne Hewer          F4044       88/118   15:02       46:37
1535  Julie Conniff          F3539      100/129   15:03       46:39
1536  Nancy Howard           F5054        33/71   15:04       46:41
1537  Clay Robinson          M1014       95/100   15:04       46:42
1538  Jackie Childers        F0109        19/26   15:05       46:43
1539  Lisa Childers          F4044       86/118   15:05       46:43
1540  Joyce Pride            F4549        68/99   15:06       46:47
1541  Linda K. Goenner       F5054        34/71   15:06       46:48
1542                                        0/0   15:08       46:55
1543  Brooke Robinson        F0109        21/26   15:09       46:57
1544  Tanny Robinson         F4044       87/118   15:09       46:58
1545  Shannon Eaton          F3034      106/124   15:10       46:59
1546  Deanne Rhoades         F3539      101/129   15:10       47:01
1547  Becky Thompson         F4549        67/99   15:11       47:04
1548  Kirk Links             M5054        56/60   15:11       47:04
1549  Linda Links            F5054        36/71   15:11       47:04
1550  Cindy Rice             F4549        69/99   15:13       47:11
1551  Pam Shively            F4044       95/118   15:14       47:11
1552  Cindy Rice             F4549        70/99   15:14       47:11
1553  Marsha Williams        F5054        35/71   15:14       47:12
1554  Bob Conklin            M75UP          3/3   15:14       47:12
1555  Theresa Richardson     F3539      103/129   15:14       47:13
1556  Jamie Fisher           F1519        31/36   15:14       47:13
1557  Olivia Ireland         F0109        20/26   15:14       47:14
1558                                        0/0   15:15       47:16
1559  Jane Croushore         F5054        37/71   15:15       47:17
1560  Kathy Reinhart         F4044       97/118   15:16       47:17
1561  Colleen Reinhart       F1014       95/105   15:16       47:18
1562  Jamie Kimbler          F0109        22/26   15:19       47:27
1563  Alicia Budich          F1519        29/36   15:19       47:29
1564  Christine Honan        F3034      105/124   15:20       47:29
1565  Megan Kelsey           F1519        30/36   15:20       47:30
1566  Kathy Dafler           F5054        38/71   15:23       47:41
1567  Tori Letner            F1014       96/105   15:23       47:42
1568  Tara Lockard           F2529      113/123   15:24       47:42
1569  Mandy Dafler           F2024        44/61   15:24       47:43
1570  Melanie Kimbler        F4044       94/118   15:27       47:53
1571  Susan M Solomon        F4044       96/118   15:29       48:00
1572  Cathy Marchek          F4549        71/99   15:30       48:01
1573  Karen Dillhoff         F3539      105/129   15:32       48:08
1574  Cristal Jones          F3034      104/124   15:33       48:11
1575  Diane Gray             F2529      112/123   15:33       48:12
1576  Jill Letner            F3539      106/129   15:36       48:22
1577  Jonna Woods            F5559        30/43   15:39       48:30
1578  Doris Callaway         F5559        29/43   15:39       48:31
1579  Patrick Swaney         M0109        35/39   15:40       48:32
1580  Madison Swaney         F1014       97/105   15:40       48:33
1581  Dave Fisher            M4549       97/105   15:41       48:36
1582  Lisa Pergrene          F3539      104/129   15:41       48:36
1583  Kim Cherry             F4549        72/99   15:41       48:36
1584  Dave Paschall          M4549       98/105   15:42       48:38
1585  Sam Kingrey            M6064        21/23   15:43       48:42
1586  Michael Edwards Jr     M1014       98/100   15:43       48:42
1587  Jennifer Edwards       F3034      110/124   15:43       48:42
1588  Jennifer Morris        F3034      107/124   15:43       48:42
1589  Dana Davis             F3034      108/124   15:43       48:42
1590  Robin Riddle           F4044       99/118   15:45       48:49
1591  Lorna Tucker           F4044       98/118   15:47       48:56
1592  Joann Fink             F6569         5/13   15:49       49:00
1593  Shayla Calloway        F2024        45/61   15:50       49:04
1594  Rebecca Sexton         F3034      112/124   15:50       49:05
1595  Mary Black             F4549        73/99   15:51       49:06
1596  Benjamin Smith         M2529        46/46   15:51       49:08
1597  Chantel Smith          F2529      117/123   15:52       49:09
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1598  Lynn Olowoniyi         F4044      101/118   15:52       49:09
1599  Shirley A. Keller      F5054        41/71   15:52       49:10
1600  John Kidder            M3034        69/71   15:52       49:10
1601  Terri Kidder           F2529      116/123   15:52       49:11
1602                                        0/0   15:55       49:19
1603  Joyce Lehman           F5054        42/71   15:55       49:20
1604  Sandra Burcham         F4549        75/99   15:57       49:25
1605  Margaret Lehman        F2529      114/123   15:58       49:28
1606  Teresa Lehman          F2529      115/123   15:58       49:28
1607  Angela Pilgrim         F4549        74/99   15:58       49:28
1608  Emily Pilgrim          F1519        32/36   15:58       49:28
1609  Caden Blue             M0109        36/39   16:02       49:41
1610  Ellen Higginbotham     F5054        43/71   16:02       49:41
1611  Susan Boenk            F5054        40/71   16:02       49:41
1612  Mary Marcum                           0/0   16:02       49:42
1613  Emilie Balaguer        F1014       98/105   16:02       49:42
1614  Steve Huffman          M4549      100/105   16:04       49:48
1615  Ellene Prizler         F6569         7/13   16:04       49:48
1616  Emilio Balaguer        M5054        57/60   16:04       49:49
1617  Larry Hensel           M5559        46/50   16:05       49:50
1618  Nancy Shapiro          F5054        46/71   16:05       49:51
1619  Rose Frey              F6569         6/13   16:05       49:51
1620  Ed Myers               M3539        71/77   16:05       49:52
1621  Julie Myers            F3539      107/129   16:05       49:52
1622  Zeenat Jamal           F2024        46/61   16:06       49:54
1623  Holly Short            F2024        47/61   16:06       49:55
1624  Autumn Dobies          F2024        48/61   16:07       49:56
1625  Edward Terek           M4549       99/105   16:09       50:04
1626  John Frey              M7074        13/13   16:09       50:04
1627  Michelle Merkel        F3034      109/124   16:11       50:08
1628  Brenda Bivens          F4549        76/99   16:11       50:08
1629  Robin Schock           F4044      100/118   16:11       50:10
1630  Sherri Letner          F4044      104/118   16:12       50:12
1631  Connor Schock          M0109        34/39   16:12       50:13
1632  Julie Miller           F3539      112/129   16:13       50:14
1633  Monica Kinsey          F3539      111/129   16:13       50:15
1634  Kathy Hagerty          F4044      105/118   16:13       50:15
1635  Denyse Carone          F4549        81/99   16:13       50:15
1636  Donna Wenker           F4549        82/99   16:13       50:16
1637  Sherril Spangler       F3539      108/129   16:14       50:18
1638  Leslie Martin          F5559        31/43   16:14       50:18
1639  Mindy Burcham          F2529      120/123   16:14       50:19
1640  Mary Holtvoigt         F4549        77/99   16:14       50:19
1641  Richard Schock         M4044      113/115   16:15       50:22
1642  Jerri Mechenbier                      0/0   16:15       50:23
1643  Debbie Thuna                          0/0   16:16       50:25
1644  Pat Christuff          F5054        44/71   16:16       50:26
1645  Terry Pellegrino       M3034        70/71   16:17       50:26
1646  Lisa Mccaffrey         F3034      111/124   16:17       50:27
1647  Marissa Pellegrino     F0109        23/26   16:17       50:27
1648  Alexis Zelsnack        F2529      118/123   16:17       50:28
1649  Janine Christophersen  F4549        83/99   16:17       50:29
1650  Michelle Loughman      F3539      110/129   16:18       50:30
1651  Sylvia Jones           F5054        39/71   16:19       50:34
1652  Roslyn M Ginter        F5054        48/71   16:20       50:36
1653  Debra Fowler O'connor  F5054        47/71   16:20       50:36
1654  Linda Zantal           F4044      103/118   16:22       50:44
1655                                        0/0   16:23       50:46
1656  Linda G. Loftis        F4549        80/99   16:23       50:47
1657  Kathy Pippins          F3539      114/129   16:24       50:48
1658                                        0/0   16:24       50:50
1659  Brooke Valentine       F2529      119/123   16:25       50:54
1660  Barb Valentine         F4549        79/99   16:26       50:57
1661  Jade Gross             F3034      113/124   16:27       50:57
1662  Linda Mayfield         F5054        45/71   16:27       50:59
1663  Sherree Gillette       F4549        78/99   16:28       51:01
1664  Cheryl Walsh           F4044      102/118   16:28       51:01
1665  John Mcdaid            M2024        26/26   16:28       51:03
1666  Susan Stimpson         F3034      114/124   16:29       51:05
1667  Jennifer Walsh         F2529      121/123   16:29       51:05
1668  John Wedig             M4549      101/105   16:31       51:10
1669  Pam Wedig              F5054        49/71   16:31       51:11
1670  Alison Head            F1014       99/105   16:33       51:18
1671  Karin Nevius           F3539      113/129   16:34       51:21
1672  Leigh Ann Hensley      F3539      116/129   16:37       51:30
1673  Connie M. Scheper      F3539      109/129   16:38       51:31
1674  Barbara Belluardo      F6064        12/21   16:39       51:35
1675  Amelia Brigandi        F75UP          3/3   16:39       51:35
1676  Craig Jones            M4044      114/115   16:39       51:36
1677  Barbara Jones          F3539      115/129   16:39       51:37
1678  Sharon Bergman         F4044      106/118   16:40       51:38
1679  Rebecca Lincoln        F4044      107/118   16:40       51:39
1680  Ann Pickrel            F6064        10/21   16:41       51:42
1681  Judy Schaefer          F6064        11/21   16:41       51:43
1682  Becky Graham           F3539      117/129   16:42       51:44
1683  Jack Dillon            M3034        71/71   16:42       51:45
1684  Pat Balaguer           F4549        84/99   16:43       51:50
1685  Debra Cunningham       F4549        85/99   16:47       51:59
1686  Tonya Milliken         F3034      115/124   16:47       52:01
1687  Amanda Langford        F2024        50/61   16:51       52:12
1688  Robert Ryan Lawson     M1519        52/55   16:51       52:13
1689  Megan King             F2024        49/61   16:51       52:13
1690  Stephon Henon          M1519        53/55   16:51       52:14
1691  Mary Lynch             F4549        86/99   16:53       52:20
1692  Carol A. Bates         F5559        33/43   16:59       52:39
1693  Pamela Turner          F4549        88/99   17:02       52:48
1694  Ellen Divincenzo       F5054        54/71   17:02       52:48
1695  Laurie Graf            F3034      116/124   17:02       52:48
1696  Louise Dafler          F4549        89/99   17:03       52:49
1697  Sue Ann Haberstro      F6064        13/21   17:03       52:50

Generated February 13, 2026 at 3:57 AM 17/19



Ghost N Goblin 2004 - 5K Run/ Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1698  Lori Arnett            F4044      109/118   17:03       52:50
1699  Tom Haberstro, Jr                     0/0   17:03       52:51
1700  Sue Whitaker           F6064        15/21   17:05       52:56
1701  Georgene Lohrey        F6064        16/21   17:05       52:57
1702  Don Prizler            M6569          6/6   17:06       52:59
1703  Brooke Pees            F3034      117/124   17:06       52:59
1704  Brad Boyd              M3539        72/77   17:07       53:04
1705  Marianna Wright        F5559        34/43   17:08       53:05
1706  Ann Murray-Williams    F4549        87/99   17:08       53:06
1707  Susan Hoff             F2024        51/61   17:09       53:08
1708  John Poeppelman        M3539        73/77   17:13       53:20
1709  Nancy Hankey           F4044      108/118   17:13       53:22
1710  Mikki White            F5559        35/43   17:13       53:22
1711                                        0/0   17:13       53:22
1712                                        0/0   17:13       53:23
1713  Tracy Lowry            F4549        91/99   17:13       53:23
1714  Marlene K. Frost       F6569         8/13   17:14       53:24
1715  Thomas Gibson          M6064        22/23   17:14       53:25
1716  Lynda Gibson           F5054        53/71   17:14       53:25
1717  Emily Jobe             F5559        32/43   17:16       53:30
1718  Dennis Kraft           M5559        48/50   17:16       53:30
1719  Patty Kraft            F5054        58/71   17:16       53:31
1720  Elizabeth Wonderly     F4549        92/99   17:16       53:31
1721  Dolores Rehling        F5054        50/71   17:16       53:31
1722  Anna Schwieterman      F2024        54/61   17:17       53:32
1723  Jim Bale               M5054        58/60   17:17       53:33
1724  Amy Bale               F4549        90/99   17:17       53:33
1725  Shawna Fuquea          F2024        53/61   17:17       53:33
1726  Jessica Phlipot        F1014      101/105   17:17       53:34
1727  Henry Hermetz                         0/0   17:17       53:35
1728  Jeanne Morrisey        F5054        57/71   17:18       53:37
1729  Sheila Kilgore         F6064        19/21   17:18       53:37
1730  Cheryl Smith           F4044      110/118   17:18       53:37
1731  Susan Ross             F3539      119/129   17:19       53:40
1732  Laura Bennett          F5054        52/71   17:19       53:40
1733  Melinda Sherman        F6064        14/21   17:19       53:40
1734  Sophia White           F1014      102/105   17:20       53:43
1735  Thomas Bannen          M5054        59/60   17:22       53:48
1736  Joe Githens            M5559        47/50   17:22       53:51
1737  Ellyn Morrisey         F2024        52/61   17:23       53:51
1738  Kurt Derussy           M1014       99/100   17:24       53:55
1739  Judy Starnes           F5054        51/71   17:31       54:16
1740  Carol A. Eads          F6064        18/21   17:31       54:17
1741  Jean Hoover            F6064        17/21   17:31       54:17
1742  Cathy Bernhold                        0/0   17:34       54:25
1743  Jim Bernhold           M5559        49/50   17:34       54:27
1744  Erin Powell            F1014      104/105   17:35       54:30
1745  Kay Powell             F4044      111/118   17:36       54:33
1746  Jocelin Hodges         F1014      103/105   17:37       54:36
1747  Patrick Dillon         M0109        37/39   17:37       54:37
1748  Lisa Dillon            F3539      121/129   17:38       54:37
1749  Carlos Powell          M3539        74/77   17:38       54:37
1750  Phyllis Waddle         F5054        55/71   17:40       54:44
1751  Karla Wogoman          F5054        56/71   17:40       54:44
1752  Sarah Kling            F1014      100/105   17:40       54:45
1753  Vicki Servais          F3539      118/129   17:40       54:45
1754  Daniel Preud'homme     M4549      102/105   17:45       55:01
1755  Theresa Taylor         F4044      112/118   17:46       55:04
1756  Denise Mullins         F3539      124/129   17:54       55:29
1757  Dana Kitchin           F3539      123/129   17:54       55:30
1758  Elaine King            F4549        94/99   17:55       55:31
1759  Joan Dodge             F5054        59/71   17:55       55:32
1760  Robin Shellabarger     F1519        33/36   17:55       55:33
1761                                        0/0   17:55       55:33
1762  Randy Shellabarger     M5054        60/60   17:58       55:40
1763  Sheila Shellabarger    F5054        60/71   17:58       55:41
1764  William J. Masterson   M5559        50/50   17:59       55:43
1765  Carol J. Masterson     F5559        36/43   18:01       55:49
1766  Melissa Dooley         F3539      122/129   18:02       55:52
1767  Rich Dooley            M4549      103/105   18:02       55:55
1768  Stuart Shapiro                        0/0   18:03       55:55
1769  Katey Wisniewski       F2024        55/61   18:03       55:56
1770  Cathy Sivits           F4044      113/118   18:03       55:56
1771  Shawn Philpot          F3034      118/124   18:06       56:05
1772  Tracy Meredith         F3539      120/129   18:07       56:08
1773  Patricia Mills         F5559        37/43   18:08       56:11
1774  Jennifer Gillam        F3539      125/129   18:09       56:13
1775  Tom Wright             M1014      100/100   18:09       56:14
1776  Vicki Wright           F4549        93/99   18:09       56:15
1777  Emily Wright           F1014      105/105   18:09       56:15
1778                                        0/0   18:09       56:16
1779  Ron Sivits             M4549      104/105   18:09       56:16
1780  Nicole Dodd            F1519        34/36   18:10       56:17
1781  Pattie Stover          F5054        61/71   18:10       56:18
1782  Tess Cortes            F3034      119/124   18:10       56:18
1783  Dinan Krueger          F4044      115/118   18:14       56:32
1784  Jennifer Parker        F4044      114/118   18:15       56:32
1785  Ben Sivits             M1519        54/55   18:17       56:39
1786  Molly O'hara           F3034      121/124   18:19       56:46
1787  Bob Kosins             M6064        23/23   18:20       56:48
1788  Julio Laughman         F0109        25/26   18:20       56:48
1789  Hannah Hecht           F0109        24/26   18:20       56:49
1790  Mike Laughman          M3539        75/77   18:23       56:57
1791  Steve Hecht            M3539        76/77   18:24       57:00
1792  Marjorie Tudor         F5559        38/43   18:27       57:11
1793  Marilyn Dickey         F5559        39/43   18:27       57:11
1794  Victoria Delman        F5054        62/71   18:28       57:13
1795  Joanne White           F4549        95/99   18:32       57:26
1796  Stacy Marcum           F2024        56/61   18:35       57:37
1797  Laurie Fox             F3539      127/129   18:35       57:37
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1798                                        0/0   18:36       57:38
1799  Lorinda Church         F5559        40/43   18:36       57:40
1800  Salina Rucker          F3034      120/124   18:38       57:45
1801  Dawn Broyles           F3539      126/129   18:44       58:05
1802  Sondra Doray           F6569         9/13   18:58       58:48
1803  Elizabeth O'connell    F3034      122/124   18:58       58:48
1804  Penny Morton           F5054        63/71   18:58       58:48
1805  Ruth J. Elmore         F5054        64/71   19:00       58:53
1806  Benjamyn Hillard       M0109        38/39   19:01       58:57
1807  Heather Keith          F1519        35/36   19:02       59:00
1808  Kathy Keith            F4549        98/99   19:02       59:00
1809  Jennie Bertke          F2024        57/61   19:02       59:00
1810  Kass Hillard           F4549        96/99   19:03       59:04
1811  Debbie Campbell        F4549        97/99   19:04       59:05
1812  Eileen Martin          F6569        10/13   19:04       59:07
1813  Pam Kosins             F6064        20/21   19:05       59:08
1814  Robbie Thompson        M1519        55/55   19:08       59:18
1815  Stephanie Hodges       F1519        36/36   19:08       59:18
1816  Laura Gilmore          F2529      122/123   19:11       59:27
1817  Connie Carman          F5559        42/43   19:13       59:34
1818  Marilyn Combs          F6064        21/21   19:13       59:35
1819  Ginger Proctor         F5054        65/71   19:13       59:35
1820  Cathy Carman           F2024        58/61   19:14       59:35
1821  Lisa Allison           F4044      116/118   19:27     1:00:16
1822  Mary Mckinney          F2024        60/61   19:27     1:00:16
1823  Jennifer Zent          F3034      123/124   19:27     1:00:16
1824  Sheryl L. Baker        F5054        66/71   19:27     1:00:17
1825  Debbie Bush            F4549        99/99   19:27     1:00:18
1826  Rebecca Carter         F2529      123/123   19:27     1:00:18
1827  Barbara Lewis          F5054        67/71   19:30     1:00:25
1828  Kristina Fisher        F2024        59/61   19:31     1:00:28
1829  Deana Schuler          F5054        68/71   19:31     1:00:28
1830  Jennifer Heiser        F3539      128/129   19:31     1:00:28
1831  Andrea Heiser          F0109        26/26   19:31     1:00:29
1832  Alex Burnley           M0109        39/39   19:39     1:00:54
1833  Mary Frost             F4044      117/118   19:48     1:01:23
1834  Jennie Frost           F2024        61/61   19:49     1:01:24
1835  Charlotte Axe          F5054        69/71   19:51     1:01:32
1836  Sheila Fraley          F5559        41/43   19:51     1:01:32
1837  Brian E. Deaton        M4044      115/115   19:54     1:01:41
1838  Kay Sorrell            F6569        11/13   19:54     1:01:41
1839  Catherine Hodges       F4044      118/118   20:10     1:02:30
1840                                        0/0   20:15     1:02:45
1841  Tricia Hannahs         F3034      124/124   20:16     1:02:47
1842  Wilma Fuelling         F5559        43/43   20:17     1:02:53
1843  Carolyn Robinson       F6569        12/13   20:18     1:02:54
1844  Thelma Goris           F6569        13/13   20:18     1:02:55
1845  Ginny Drumm            F5054        70/71   20:18     1:02:56
1846  Sunan Siroki           F3539      129/129   21:22     1:06:12
1847  Ann Allen-Wallace      F5054        71/71   21:36     1:06:57
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